
GRAN FONDO MTB BRESCIA
Percorso 41 KM

BRESCIA, 24 Aprile 2016

Pos Pett Nominativo Anno Cat Pos Squadra Tempo Distacco Km/h
1 169 BENNATO NICOLA 1984 SEN1 1 TEAM OLIVETO LARIO 01:42:44.79 - 23,95
2 4 COLOMBO MARCO 1977 SEN2 1 TEAM CA' DI RAN CICLI BATTISTE 01:44:16.26 +1:31 23,59
3 128 PASQUALI FABIO 1978 SEN2 2 ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:45:09.76 +2:24 23,40
4 159 ZAGLIO MANFREDI 1968 VET2 1 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:45:21.40 +2:36 23,35
5 11 MAIUOLO ALESSANDRO 1981 SEN2 3 GS CICLI BATTISTELLA MTB 01:45:31.72 +2:46 23,31
6 280 ARICI SIMONE 1980 SEN2 4 ASD NUVOLERA BIKE 01:46:38.40 +3:53 23,07
7 2042 RIVI MARCO 1988 JUN 1 CICLO HOBBY MTB TEAM 01:46:39.54 +3:54 23,07
8 819 MORETTI STEFANO 1971 JUN 2 ASD PAVAN FREE BIKE 01:46:40.27 +3:55 23,06
9 193 VILLA MARCO 1980 SEN2 5 ASD PAVAN FREE BIKE 01:46:41.30 +3:56 23,06

10 126 ROSSINI SAMUELE 1987 JUN 3 TEAM COMO BIKE 01:46:41.36 +3:56 23,06
11 179 MADASCHI MARCO 1980 SEN2 6 WR COMPOSITI RACING 01:47:20.53 +4:35 22,92
12 60 PIERMATERI ALESSANDRO 1973 VET1 1 ASD SKORPIONI RACING TEAM 01:47:21.30 +4:36 22,92
13 2201 CORUZZI ANDREA 1979 SEN2 7 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 01:47:35.52 +4:50 22,87
14 200 BOTTARINI JACOPO 1976 VET1 2 HR TEAM 01:47:35.54 +4:50 22,87
15 132 GILBERTI MARCO 1966 GEN1 1 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:47:35.54 +4:50 22,87
16 118 BERNASCONI LORENZO 1993 JUN 4 TEAM COMO BIKE 01:47:35.77 +4:50 22,87
17 5 BONALDA GRAZIANO 1974 VET1 3 ASD LA CA' DI RAN CICLI BATTIS 01:48:09.52 +5:24 22,75
18 137 MONTANARI ROBERTO 1976 VET1 4 MDL RACING CREW ASD 01:48:09.81 +5:25 22,75
19 2039 VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO 1977 SEN2 8 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 01:48:10.26 +5:25 22,74
20 2237 SEGATA CLAUDIO 1973 VET1 5 TEAM TODESCO 01:48:55.74 +6:10 22,59
21 1118 ZONTINI MATTIA 1990 JUN 5 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 01:48:55.74 +6:10 22,59
22 62 CECCHETTO RENATO 1964 GEN1 2 GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE 01:48:56.20 +6:11 22,58
23 10 GAFFURI FRANCESCO 1974 VET1 6 ASD GS BINDELLA 01:48:56.78 +6:11 22,58
24 2161 FABBRI DANIELE 1985 SEN1 2 ASD NOXON RACING TEAM 01:48:57.30 +6:12 22,58
25 9 GADALDI TERESIO 1964 GEN1 3 TEAM VIESSE ROTOPRESS TIRANO 01:48:57.27 +6:12 22,58
26 143 MARCHETTI MARCO 1984 SEN1 3 TEAM RC CORTE FRANCA ASD 01:50:04.77 +7:19 22,35
27 2164 PERSICH DARIO 1979 SEN2 9 ASD NOXON RACING TEAM 01:50:45.20 +8:00 22,21
28 3 GIORDANI ALESSANDRO 1983 SEN1 4 ASD GS RAMPI TEAM 96 01:51:17.53 +8:32 22,11
29 8 ARICI LEONARDO 1959 GEN2 1 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:51:20.20 +8:35 22,10
30 2070 MALUSARDI DANIELE 1992 JUN 6 ASD GREEN DEVILS 01:51:20.26 +8:35 22,10
31 80 VIVIANI ROBERTO 1956 SGA 1 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:51:20.77 +8:35 22,10
32 136 COPETA ADRIO 1967 VET2 2 MDL RACING CREW ASD 01:51:29.76 +8:44 22,07
33 186 CERRUTO CARMELO 1967 VET2 3 HR TEAM 01:52:00.10 +9:15 21,96
34 2178 ACCORDI LUCA 1994 JUN 7 ASD OSTERIA 01:52:18.52 +9:33 21,91
35 109 BRUNO FABIO 1979 SEN2 10 TEAM LOCCA BICI 01:52:18.96 +9:34 21,91
36 2247 ADANI VALERIO 1985 SEN1 5 MTB EVOLUTION 1.0 01:52:22.20 +9:37 21,89
37 12 PIGATO GUIDO 1987 JUN 8 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 01:52:49.38 +10:04 21,81
38 167 COLA FABIO 1969 VET2 4 ASD MTB ITALIA 01:52:49.77 +10:04 21,81
39 141 ABATTI ERIK 1987 JUN 9 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:52:49.77 +10:04 21,81
40 2176 SONCINI MORENO 1990 JUN 10 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 01:52:50.20 +10:05 21,80
41 190 PASTORINO UMBERTO 1973 VET1 7 TEAM VIESSE ROTOPRESS TIRANO 01:52:50.78 +10:05 21,80
42 2 RIZZOTTO CHRISTIAN 1994 JUN 11 GS F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMBARD 01:53:19.27 +10:34 21,71
43 120 MUCCI MATTEO 1973 VET1 8 WR COMPOSITI RACING 01:53:20.20 +10:35 21,71
44 147 GRILLI VITTORIO 1970 VET2 5 ASD GS RAMPI TEAM 96 01:53:36.77 +10:51 21,65
45 165 FADDA ANDREA 1979 SEN2 11 ASD MTB ITALIA 01:53:37.29 +10:52 21,65
46 551 FURLONI CHRISTIAN 1985 SEN1 6 NIARDO FOR BIKE 01:53:39.20 +10:54 21,65
47 133 ALLONI MARCO 1986 SEN1 7 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:54:07.32 +11:22 21,56
48 2169 GUALDI FAUSTO 1971 VET2 6 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 01:54:07.54 +11:22 21,56
49 322 BOLPAGNI FLAVIO 1974 VET1 9 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 01:54:07.77 +11:22 21,56
50 2173 ROSSI LORENZO 1977 SEN2 12 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 01:54:08.80 +11:23 21,55
51 142 FRANCINI SIMONE 1984 SEN1 8 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 01:55:12.79 +12:28 21,35
52 185 BADINI RICCARDO 1971 VET2 7 ASD IMMAGINE FREE BIKE 01:55:13.10 +12:28 21,35
53 197 OPRANDI OMAR 1965 GEN1 4 TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 01:55:30.61 +12:45 21,30
54 194 CACCIA DANIELE 1978 SEN2 13 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 01:55:30.78 +12:45 21,30
55 163 ZAMBELLI MAURO 1979 SEN2 14 ASD MTB ITALIA 01:55:31.30 +12:46 21,30
56 350 VALENTINI ANDREA 1978 SEN2 15 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:55:46.20 +13:01 21,25
57 2202 FERRARO SALVATORE 1978 SEN2 16 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 01:55:47.52 +13:02 21,25
58 171 BONI DAVIDE 1974 VET1 10 TEAM BIKE GAVARDO 01:55:49.67 +13:04 21,24
59 2240 BOTTI MASSIMILIANO 1995 JUN 12 VERNIABIKE ASD 01:55:49.78 +13:04 21,24
60 2239 BOTTI ANDREA 1966 GEN1 5 VERNIABIKE ASD 01:55:50.79 +13:06 21,24
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61 472 BONTEMPI ENRICO 1962 GEN1 6 FTC EQUIPE ASD 01:55:50.82 +13:06 21,24
62 449 MOLINARI FEDERICO 1982 SEN1 9 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 01:55:51.60 +13:06 21,23
63 155 FERRARI ANGELO 1966 GEN1 7 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 01:55:51.65 +13:06 21,23
64 473 QUARANTINI LUCA 1988 JUN 13 FTC EQUIPE ASD 01:55:51.78 +13:06 21,23
65 146 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRO 1968 VET2 8 ASD TEAM PEGASO 01:56:24.77 +13:39 21,13
66 2130 BERTOLANI CRISTIAN 1969 VET2 9 NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:56:25.97 +13:41 21,13
67 140 ORSI ANDREA 1990 JUN 14 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 01:56:28.10 +13:43 21,12
68 2172 PECORARO ALESSANDRO 1980 SEN2 17 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 01:56:33.68 +13:48 21,11
69 188 MASCHERI GIUSEPPE 1986 SEN1 10 ASD CSC CORTENOVA 01:56:34.52 +13:49 21,10
70 72 ORLANDI JULIAN 1996 JUN 15 PITON FUTURA TEAM 01:56:39.30 +13:54 21,09
71 135 PANCERA STEFANO 1983 SEN1 11 MDL RACING CREW ASD 01:56:39.30 +13:54 21,09
72 349 TANGHETTI DIEGO 1981 SEN2 18 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:57:37.26 +14:52 20,92
73 632 ROBUSTELLI ALESSIO 1992 JUN 16 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 01:57:47.26 +15:02 20,89
74 810 TAVOLETTI SERAFINO 1976 VET1 11 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 01:57:47.29 +15:02 20,89
75 101 GIUDICI ALBERTO 1975 VET1 12 ASD GS IMBERIDO 01:57:55.28 +15:10 20,86
76 2156 SIMONELLI CRISTIAN 1983 SEN1 12 NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:57:55.52 +15:10 20,86
77 736 ESPOSITO LUCA 1979 SEN2 19 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 01:58:01.77 +15:16 20,84
78 625 MAGNANI ALBERTO 1977 SEN2 20 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 01:58:06.51 +15:21 20,83
79 318 CANNAVINA CESINO 1976 VET1 13 ASD PALMER CYCLING TEAM 01:58:35.97 +15:51 20,74
80 174 BONZIO GIANPAOLO 1970 VET2 10 SUPERBIKE LENO 01:58:36.51 +15:51 20,74
81 191 RIVA LUIGI 1976 VET1 14 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 01:58:36.51 +15:51 20,74
82 129 MARTINI VINCENZO 1964 GEN1 8 TEAM ZETA 01:58:36.98 +15:52 20,74
83 116 DI PAOLANTONIO IVAN 1994 JUN 17 SAN MARTINO 01:58:59.49 +16:14 20,68
84 2167 CORSINI RICCARDO 1974 VET1 15 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 01:58:59.53 +16:14 20,68
85 424 REBESCHI MAURO 1973 VET1 16 HR TEAM 01:59:00.10 +16:15 20,67
86 369 CRETTI DAVIDE 1988 JUN 18 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 01:59:00.27 +16:15 20,67
87 123 ANTONIOLI MAURO 1964 GEN1 9 CICLOBIKES NONSOLOFANGO 01:59:00.27 +16:15 20,67
88 597 PICOTTI ROBERTO 1990 JUN 19 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 01:59:00.91 +16:16 20,67
89 2009 AMARANTI FEDERICO 1992 JUN 20 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:59:00.94 +16:16 20,67
90 761 PAGANI MASSIMO 1983 SEN1 13 GS AUTOCAR MOZZATE - CAFFE' MO 01:59:01.20 +16:16 20,67
91 2163 MENTO VINCENZO 1989 JUN 21 ASD NOXON RACING TEAM 01:59:01.20 +16:16 20,67
92 2243 GRAZIANI ALESSANDRO 1987 JUN 22 VERNIABIKE ASD 01:59:01.20 +16:16 20,67
93 288 BASSI LUCA 1971 VET2 11 CC CREMONESE 1891 MTB ARVEDI 01:59:01.40 +16:16 20,67
94 122 BELTRAMINI MAURIZIO 1976 VET1 17 TEAM SPACEBIKES 01:59:01.52 +16:16 20,67
95 192 MATTIOLI DAVIDE 1976 VET1 18 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 01:59:02.20 +16:17 20,67
96 172 CECI FILIPPO 1972 VET1 19 ASD TEAM CHRONO EXPRESS 01:59:02.94 +16:18 20,67
97 1099 GAGLIANDI MICHELE 1971 VET2 12 ASD PALMER CYCLING TEAM 01:59:03.52 +16:18 20,66
98 182 CUCCURULLO VINCENZO 1960 GEN2 2 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 01:59:03.77 +16:18 20,66
99 2244 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO 1979 SEN2 21 VERNIABIKE ASD 01:59:04.26 +16:19 20,66

100 149 ORSI FAUSTO 1960 GEN2 3 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 01:59:09.27 +16:24 20,65
101 170 CROTTI DOMENICO 1965 GEN1 10 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 01:59:12.27 +16:27 20,64
102 552 SIGNOROTTO ARONNE 1969 VET2 13 ASD BOARIO 01:59:48.52 +17:03 20,53
103 52 CARPANI FABIO 1975 VET1 20 VC DEL GARDA 01:59:48.77 +17:03 20,53
104 184 MASTELLARO MORENO 1965 GEN1 11 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 01:59:48.77 +17:03 20,53
105 130 MASSOLI EMANUELE 1965 GEN1 12 MBO BIKE CLUB 02:00:14.78 +17:29 20,46
106 164 BERTOLI GIANLUCA 1967 VET2 14 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:00:15.28 +17:30 20,46
107 168 GNATTA BRUNO 1958 GEN2 4 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:00:15.52 +17:30 20,46
108 2031 GLISONI GIOVANNI 1967 VET2 15 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:00:15.53 +17:30 20,46
109 2123 MASSERDOTTI SIMONE 1974 VET1 21 MBO BIKE CLUB 02:00:15.54 +17:30 20,46
110 199 BONOMETTI MARIO 1969 VET2 16 ASD MINO DENTI 02:00:17.97 +17:33 20,45
111 758 RANESI MASSIMILIANO 1973 VET1 22 AMICI DI ANNABELLA ASD 02:00:23.65 +17:38 20,43
112 808 GIAMPA' SALVATORE 1974 VET1 23 HR TEAM 02:00:24.10 +17:39 20,43
113 444 BARBERA MASSIMILIANO 1965 GEN1 13 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 02:00:24.67 +17:39 20,43
114 148 ZANABONI RICCARDO 1963 GEN1 14 POLISPORTIVA MADIGNANESE 02:00:27.26 +17:42 20,42
115 176 VERONESI PIETRO 1963 GEN1 15 B.D.M. TEAM 02:01:35.10 +18:50 20,23
116 678 POJER DAVIDE 1977 SEN2 22 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:01:36.10 +18:51 20,23
117 821 DEZIO STEFANO 1974 VET1 24 ASD MTB SUISIO 02:01:36.10 +18:51 20,23
118 56 GAROFOLIN GIAMPIETRO 1956 SGA 2 CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 02:01:37.30 +18:52 20,23
119 255 BOTTURA GIULIANO 1988 JUN 23 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 02:01:37.60 +18:52 20,23
120 2191 BONDESAN DAVIDE 1966 GEN1 16 ASD QUALITY BICYCLE TORPADO 02:02:06.76 +19:21 20,15
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121 1213 ARCHETTI FABIO 1977 SEN2 23 ASD MONTICELLI BIKE 02:02:07.51 +19:22 20,14
122 156 BOSIO MARCO 1968 VET2 17 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:02:07.52 +19:22 20,14
123 2238 BORTOLANI ANDREA 1963 GEN1 17 VERNIABIKE ASD 02:02:08.52 +19:23 20,14
124 119 BIANCHI MARIO 1954 SGA 3 TEAM COMO BIKE 02:02:08.77 +19:23 20,14
125 2242 GARAGNANI LOREDANO 1958 GEN2 5 VERNIABIKE ASD 02:02:09.27 +19:24 20,14
126 2043 FERRARI MANUEL 1980 SEN2 24 DNA BIKE 02:02:18.52 +19:33 20,11
127 591 RAINERI MAURO 1975 VET1 25 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:02:48.26 +20:03 20,03
128 121 PAROLO MATTEO 1980 SEN2 25 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:02:48.27 +20:03 20,03
129 1003 STEFANA TIZIANO 1959 GEN2 6 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:02:50.77 +20:05 20,03
130 1154 TIBONI ANDREA 1989 JUN 24 CICLI MATA TEAM ASD 02:02:52.42 +20:07 20,02
131 1096 CASTREZZATI PAOLO 1982 SEN1 14 A.S.D. AURORA 1998 02:03:09.20 +20:24 19,98
132 348 TANGHETTI CLAUDIO 1978 SEN2 26 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:03:22.31 +20:37 19,94
133 366 DELVECCHIO MARINO 1971 VET2 18 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 02:03:23.79 +20:39 19,94
134 139 POLI ALEX 1989 JUN 25 GS PEDALE ORCEANO 02:03:24.53 +20:39 19,94
135 336 CIGOLINI GRAZIANO 1968 VET2 19 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:03:24.95 +20:40 19,94
136 268 TERMINIO STEFANO 1981 SEN2 27 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 02:03:25.34 +20:40 19,93
137 61 ZOCCANTE MARIANO 1954 SGA 4 GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE 02:03:34.57 +20:49 19,91
138 313 BARONCHELLI MATTEO 1995 JUN 26 GS PEDALE ORCEANO 02:03:49.20 +21:04 19,87
139 161 COMINELLI DANIELE 1986 SEN1 15 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:03:55.30 +21:10 19,85
140 644 VENINI ANDREA 1981 SEN2 28 BICI CLUB 2000 02:03:56.18 +21:11 19,85
141 1228 GAMBERI MARVIN 1989 JUN 27 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 02:03:57.52 +21:12 19,85
142 743 BENKIRANE MAIKOL 1990 JUN 28 ASD MTB SUISIO 02:03:58.27 +21:13 19,84
143 2153 ROMANI ALEX 1984 SEN1 16 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:04:03.78 +21:18 19,83
144 271 MANZONI TONI 1978 SEN2 29 TEAM ZETA 02:04:04.26 +21:19 19,83
145 2000 CAIAZZA LUIGI 1979 SEN2 31 ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 02:04:11.51 +21:26 19,81
146 570 CAPITANIO SIMONE 1981 SEN2 30 POLISPORTIVA POGNANESE ASD 02:04:11.51 +21:26 19,81
147 187 MARAFIOTI GIUSEPPE 1985 SEN1 17 ASD MTB PALMI 02:04:11.79 +21:27 19,81
148 264 SARDINI MAURO 1961 GEN2 7 GS CICLIMANT'S 02:04:12.10 +21:27 19,81
149 13 TEMPONI FRANCESCO 1986 SEN1 18 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:04:12.10 +21:27 19,81
150 134 PERACCHI SILVANO 1960 GEN2 8 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02:04:12.23 +21:27 19,81
151 2073 MELESI MICHELE 1975 VET1 26 ASD GREEN DEVILS 02:04:17.88 +21:33 19,79
152 2133 CAMPANINI ALESSANDRO 1978 SEN2 32 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:04:44.77 +21:59 19,72
153 658 CRIPPA CHRISTIAN 1980 SEN2 33 ASD GEFO 02:04:45.20 +22:00 19,72
154 296 QUINZANI STEFANO 1973 VET1 27 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02:04:45.29 +22:00 19,72
155 138 RUTA CLAUDIO 1968 VET2 20 ASD FIVE TEAM 02:04:45.29 +22:00 19,72
156 677 PAGLIANO DAVIDE 1976 VET1 28 TEAM ECODYGER - CYP ASD 02:04:45.45 +22:00 19,72
157 2141 DONADELLI GIUSEPPE 1966 GEN1 18 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:04:46.52 +22:01 19,72
158 2143 GIUBBOLINI ALESSANDRO 1972 VET1 29 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:04:46.77 +22:01 19,72
159 177 POMELLA LUCIANO 1964 GEN1 19 HR TEAM 02:04:47.27 +22:02 19,71
160 478 SONZOGNI DANIELE 1975 VET1 30 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:04:48.53 +22:03 19,71
161 711 GUATTA GIANMARIA 1979 SEN2 34 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:04:56.21 +22:11 19,69
162 2132 CACCIAVELLANI ANDREA 1972 VET1 31 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:04:57.20 +22:12 19,69
163 162 CHECCHI MARCO 1974 VET1 32 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:04:58.20 +22:13 19,69
164 53 SENECI GIUSEPPE 1980 SEN2 35 ASD BUSSACCHINI LUIGI 02:05:14.52 +22:29 19,64
165 2151 PORTIOLI GIANLUCA 1967 VET2 21 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:05:47.27 +23:02 19,56
166 110 CECCHETTI FABIO 1967 VET2 22 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 02:05:48.10 +23:03 19,55
167 2007 SESTER LUCA 1966 GEN1 20 ISOLPI RACING TEAM 02:05:48.26 +23:03 19,55
168 735 CASOTTO LUCA 1972 VET1 33 HR TEAM 02:05:48.97 +23:04 19,55
169 106 SANZANNI ANDREA 1979 SEN2 36 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02:06:10.51 +23:25 19,50
170 2114 ZANETTI MAURO 1972 VET1 34 ISOLPI RACING TEAM 02:06:12.10 +23:27 19,49
171 760 DELRIO MASSIMO 1982 SEN1 19 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:06:13.68 +23:28 19,49
172 471 LANZA CARLO 1975 VET1 35 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:06:13.75 +23:28 19,49
173 669 ZANFORLIN DANIELE 1978 SEN2 37 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 02:06:14.52 +23:29 19,49
174 2061 BALDASSARRI RICCARDO 1979 SEN2 38 ASD GREEN DEVILS 02:06:58.51 +24:13 19,38
175 258 TONOLI MARCO 1963 GEN1 21 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 02:06:58.70 +24:13 19,38
176 655 CLERICI CARLO 1964 GEN1 22 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:06:58.93 +24:14 19,38
177 729 BUFALINO MARANELLA IVAN ALFONS 1973 VET1 36 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:06:59.40 +24:14 19,37
178 55 UBERTI ANDREA 1985 SEN1 20 ASD FIVE TEAM 02:06:59.51 +24:14 19,37
179 777 DELMEDICO MAURO 1981 SEN2 39 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:06:59.71 +24:14 19,37
180 801 FERRI ROBERTO 1966 GEN1 23 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:07:00.51 +24:15 19,37
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181 196 MACCARINELLI ALESSIO 1989 JUN 29 ASD TEAM BI&ESSE CARRERA 02:07:03.16 +24:18 19,36
182 408 BACCHETTI ALESSIO 1962 GEN1 24 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:07:07.10 +24:22 19,35
183 422 RONCHI HERMES 1978 SEN2 40 ASD BOARIO 02:07:09.77 +24:24 19,35
184 432 BONETTI FRANCESCO 1983 SEN1 21 GS AMATORI GHEDESI 02:07:09.77 +24:24 19,35
185 922 BERETTA SIMONA 1985 W1 1 WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSO 02:07:11.51 +24:26 19,34
186 668 MIGNANI DANIELE 1987 JUN 30 ASD BECYCLE TEAM 02:07:11.93 +24:27 19,34
187 2137 COSTI DAVIDE 1979 SEN2 41 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:07:41.50 +24:56 19,27
188 2245 VERNIA MASSIMO 1966 GEN1 25 VERNIABIKE ASD 02:07:41.77 +24:56 19,27
189 265 COCCAGLIO IVAN 1980 SEN2 42 GS CICLIMANT'S 02:07:41.77 +24:56 19,27
190 2004 ZIMARRI NICOLA 1978 SEN2 43 ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 02:07:43.31 +24:58 19,26
191 1090 BIAGI SIMONE 1988 JUN 31 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRANCA ASD 02:07:50.26 +25:05 19,24
192 160 ZECCHI SIMONE 1969 VET2 23 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:07:52.77 +25:07 19,24
193 572 VANOLI GIANLUCA 1984 SEN1 22 POLISPORTIVA POGNANESE ASD 02:08:02.38 +25:17 19,21
194 2138 CRODA SERGIO 1969 VET2 24 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:08:03.27 +25:18 19,21
195 257 GENNARI LUCA 1972 VET1 37 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 02:08:04.42 +25:19 19,21
196 91 ROMANO MATTEO 1987 JUN 32 MTB GS CIGNONE 02:08:05.26 +25:20 19,21
197 2234 TAGLIAVINI ALEX 1980 SEN2 44 TEAM SCULAZZO 02:08:09.49 +25:24 19,20
198 593 TURCHETTI ADRIANO 1975 VET1 38 FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 02:08:17.99 +25:33 19,18
199 341 MARTINAZZOLI MARCO 1977 SEN2 45 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:08:18.26 +25:33 19,17
200 1221 TAMAGNINI VITTORIO 1995 JUN 33 ASD ACTION BIKE 02:08:18.76 +25:33 19,17
201 619 BICELLI SANDRO 1971 VET2 25 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:08:19.10 +25:34 19,17
202 763 RONDINELLI MASSIMO 1976 VET1 39 RUN AND BIKE 02:08:19.52 +25:34 19,17
203 1068 SIGNORONI MATTEO 1995 JUN 34 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:08:20.30 +25:35 19,17
204 2213 RABUAZZO ANASTASIO 1981 SEN2 46 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 02:08:20.72 +25:35 19,17
205 1076 RUGGERO FRANCO 1966 GEN1 26 GS 2X2 MTB TEAM BRENNA 02:08:21.00 +25:36 19,17
206 180 RADICI RENATO 1955 SGA 5 ASD MINO DENTI 02:08:21.27 +25:36 19,17
207 647 ZOCCO ANGELO FRANCO 1977 SEN2 47 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:09:12.75 +26:27 19,04
208 360 MAZZA DENNY 1985 SEN1 23 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02:09:13.30 +26:28 19,04
209 695 ISACCHI FABRIZIO 1959 GEN2 9 ASD MTB SUISIO 02:09:14.60 +26:29 19,04
210 277 TIRELLI STEFANO 1982 SEN1 24 ASD MTB EXPLORER 02:09:15.51 +26:30 19,03
211 421 SERINA GIUSEPPE 1971 VET2 26 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:09:15.51 +26:30 19,03
212 1218 ANELLI DIEGO 1982 SEN1 25 CARAVAGGIO OFF ROAD 02:09:17.70 +26:32 19,03
213 384 ROSSI ANDREA STEFANO 1970 VET2 27 ADS TEAM ZAPP 02 NEW 02:09:20.27 +26:35 19,02
214 1021 ZOCCA MIRKO 1981 SEN2 48 BUSSOLA MTB RACING TEAM ASD 02:09:31.27 +26:46 18,99
215 107 IONITA CEZAR 1985 SEN1 26 ASD TEAM BI&ESSE CARRERA 02:09:50.27 +27:05 18,95
216 124 MIRA PAOLO 1964 GEN1 27 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:09:51.52 +27:06 18,94
217 609 ANGELI ADRIANO 1970 VET2 28 ASD SELLERO NOVELLE 02:09:54.26 +27:09 18,94
218 578 CRISTINELLI ROBERTO 1971 VET2 29 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:10:11.33 +27:26 18,90
219 2192 DA LIO MASSIMILIANO 1966 GEN1 28 ASD QUALITY BICYCLE TORPADO 02:10:12.10 +27:27 18,89
220 459 COLOSIO MASSIMO 1977 SEN2 49 MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:10:12.60 +27:27 18,89
221 389 SCARPONI VALTER 1963 GEN1 29 ASD MANTOVANI 02:10:13.10 +27:28 18,89
222 2200 POLI STEFANO 1958 GEN2 10 ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 02:10:13.22 +27:28 18,89
223 640 MARCHETTI ANDREA 1976 VET1 40 WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSO 02:10:29.76 +27:44 18,85
224 2152 REGGIANI DAVIDE 1983 SEN1 27 INDIVIDUALE 02:10:38.35 +27:53 18,83
225 273 RESMINI GIANBATTISTA 1977 SEN2 50 CC FRANCESCONI 02:10:39.50 +27:54 18,83
226 2194 SALMASO MASSIMO 1971 VET2 30 ASD QUALITY BICYCLE TORPADO 02:10:40.27 +27:55 18,83
227 514 CORIONI LUCA 1980 SEN2 51 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:10:40.27 +27:55 18,83
228 815 COLOMBO STEFANO 1975 VET1 41 MX PROJECT ASD 02:10:41.76 +27:56 18,82
229 410 LEVRANGI ALDO 1965 GEN1 30 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:10:42.10 +27:57 18,82
230 542 ABENI ROBERTO 1977 SEN2 52 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:10:43.68 +27:58 18,82
231 105 GEA ALESSANDRO 1968 VET2 31 TEAM BIKE OLYMPO 02:10:46.10 +28:01 18,81
232 1119 BALLINI LUIGI 1996 JUN 35 ASD CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRANCA 02:10:54.76 +28:09 18,79
233 2025 ANGELI MAURIZIO 1977 SEN2 53 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:11:12.26 +28:27 18,75
234 674 CAMPI DAVIDE 1983 SEN1 28 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:11:16.49 +28:31 18,74
235 762 RIGNANESE MASSIMO 1973 VET1 42 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 02:11:17.75 +28:32 18,74
236 1212 LISSIGNOLI NICOLA 1983 SEN1 29 ASD MONTICELLI BIKE 02:11:21.10 +28:36 18,73
237 745 PAGANI MARCELLO 1966 GEN1 31 ASD BECYCLE TEAM 02:11:23.10 +28:38 18,72
238 716 PASINETTI GIOVANNI 1970 VET2 32 ASD MTB SUISIO 02:11:26.30 +28:41 18,72
239 319 CANNAVINA NICOLA 1978 SEN2 54 ASD PALMER CYCLING TEAM 02:12:20.28 +29:35 18,59
240 262 ZAPPA MARCO 1987 JUN 36 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 02:12:21.30 +29:36 18,59
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241 94 ALBERTI GIACOMO 1968 VET2 33 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:12:21.17 +29:36 18,59
242 775 ASNAGHI MAURO 1966 GEN1 32 SAN MARTINO 02:12:21.26 +29:36 18,59
243 100 TAGLIETTI ANDREA 1975 VET1 43 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:12:22.26 +29:37 18,58
244 746 ABBONDINI MARCO 1970 VET2 34 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:12:22.76 +29:37 18,58
245 689 LAZZARI FABIO 1988 JUN 37 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:12:22.76 +29:37 18,58
246 903 SENECI ROBERTA 1966 W2 1 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02:12:22.84 +29:38 18,58
247 691 ZUCCA FABIO 1974 VET1 44 ASD VC SARNICO 02:12:23.76 +29:38 18,58
248 2040 CIMIOTTI DANILO 1955 SGA 6 ASD CICLI MORBIATO 02:12:24.54 +29:39 18,58
249 103 ALBIERI ALESSANDRO 1961 GEN2 11 TEAM 99 MILANO 02:12:24.88 +29:40 18,58
250 2174 RUZZA AGOSTINO 1966 GEN1 33 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 02:12:25.50 +29:40 18,58
251 768 BENNATO MATTIA 1982 SEN1 30 TEAM OLIVETO LARIO 02:12:25.76 +29:40 18,58
252 2170 IOVERNO FRANCESCO 1978 SEN2 55 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 02:12:27.20 +29:42 18,57
253 479 BONETTI GIANCARLO 1981 SEN2 56 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:12:27.27 +29:42 18,57
254 663 MORETTI CRISTIAN 1985 SEN1 31 F.MAGNI FLANDRES LOVE BOLTIERE 02:12:28.70 +29:43 18,57
255 569 MORETTI PAOLO 1987 JUN 38 POLISPORTIVA POGNANESE ASD 02:12:30.26 +29:45 18,57
256 2196 TANCINI MATTIA 1988 JUN 39 ASD QUALITY BICYCLE TORPADO 02:12:32.40 +29:47 18,56
257 85 ZANCA FLAVIO 1971 VET2 35 F.MAGNI FLANDRES LOVE BOLTIERE 02:12:32.51 +29:47 18,56
258 1185 FERRARI SILVIO 1969 VET2 36 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02:12:40.53 +29:55 18,54
259 719 BONACINA GIUSEPPE 1976 VET1 45 ASD GS IMBERIDO 02:12:47.20 +30:02 18,53
260 767 PAVONI MATTEO 1988 JUN 40 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:12:48.10 +30:03 18,52
261 81 PILI MASSIMO 1968 VET2 37 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:12:49.26 +30:04 18,52
262 1143 NESPOLI PAOLO 1963 GEN1 34 ASD TEAM XBIKE 02:12:52.10 +30:07 18,51
263 659 OREGGIA CHRISTIAN 1975 VET1 46 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02:13:19.10 +30:34 18,45
264 464 GUARNERI DAVIDE 1977 SEN2 57 ASD BUSSACCHINI LUIGI 02:14:16.25 +31:31 18,32
265 157 CORTESI GIACOMO 1969 VET2 38 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:14:16.51 +31:31 18,32
266 1091 MICHELETTI RICCARDO 1988 JUN 41 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRANCA ASD 02:14:26.26 +31:41 18,30
267 2014 CASTELLARI VALERIO 1964 GEN1 35 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 02:14:26.81 +31:42 18,30
268 2180 LEONI DANIELE 1966 GEN1 36 ASD OSTERIA 02:14:28.29 +31:43 18,29
269 2028 COMINI SERGIO 1964 GEN1 37 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:14:29.26 +31:44 18,29
270 2147 MAZZI GIULIANO 1971 VET2 39 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:14:29.51 +31:44 18,29
271 97 RIVADOSSI MARCO 1974 VET1 47 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:14:32.75 +31:47 18,29
272 181 PORCU CARLO 1953 SGA 7 ASD TEAM BI&ESSE CARRERA 02:14:33.00 +31:48 18,28
273 338 COFFETTI GABRIELE 1983 SEN1 32 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:14:34.77 +31:49 18,28
274 666 CANAPE DANIELE 1973 VET1 48 BICI CLUB 2000 02:14:35.00 +31:50 18,28
275 274 SAVARESI FABIO 1969 VET2 40 ASD GS PEDALE BAGNOLESE 02:14:39.26 +31:54 18,27
276 660 MOTTA CLAUDIO 1977 SEN2 58 ASD PAVAN FREE BIKE 02:14:50.51 +32:05 18,24
277 98 BOLOGNINI GABRIELE 1967 VET2 41 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:14:54.00 +32:09 18,24
278 57 VEDOVATO MASSIMILIANO 1966 GEN1 38 ASD VELO CLUB DUE TORRI ROVIGO 02:14:57.10 +32:12 18,23
279 347 SIDDI ROBERTO 1981 SEN2 59 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:14:57.10 +32:12 18,23
280 779 LECCHINI MAURO 1966 GEN1 39 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:14:57.51 +32:12 18,23
281 2145 INCERTI FAUSTO 1960 GEN2 12 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:14:57.51 +32:12 18,23
282 431 RANZINI CLAUDIO 1957 GEN2 13 B.D.M. TEAM 02:14:57.85 +32:13 18,23
283 1310 SCALVINI BRUNO 1963 CT 1 INDIVIDUALE 02:14:58.76 +32:13 18,23
284 2181 VISANI MIRIA 1978 W1 2 ASD OSTERIA 02:14:59.26 +32:14 18,22
285 455 MARANZA MARCO 1972 VET1 49 FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 02:15:08.76 +32:23 18,20
286 418 LODA FLAVIO 1965 GEN1 40 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02:15:09.26 +32:24 18,20
287 621 BETTONI GIAMBATTISTA 1965 GEN1 41 ASD BOARIO 02:15:09.90 +32:25 18,20
288 276 PLEBANI ELIA 1985 SEN1 33 ASD MTB EXPLORER 02:15:10.26 +32:25 18,20
289 803 PARISI ROBERTO 1963 GEN1 42 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:15:11.40 +32:26 18,20
290 664 ALDEGHERI DANIELE 1964 GEN1 43 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:15:11.75 +32:26 18,20
291 2190 BIGLIOTTO WALTER 1967 VET2 42 ASD QUALITY BICYCLE TORPADO 02:15:12.00 +32:27 18,20
292 77 FERRARESE GIANLUCA 1969 VET2 43 CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 02:15:27.26 +32:42 18,16
293 114 MAVER GIORGIO 1962 GEN1 44 MTB PARRE 02:15:45.76 +33:00 18,12
294 1142 LEOGRANDE GIANDOMENICO 1966 GEN1 45 GS ZAINA CLUB 02:15:46.76 +33:01 18,12
295 353 MUTTI LUCA 1977 SEN2 60 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02:15:48.10 +33:03 18,11
296 1207 BONALUMI ALESSANDRO 1974 VET1 50 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02:15:49.51 +33:04 18,11
297 796 LORUSSO RAFFAELE 1973 VET1 51 ASD SEI SPORT 02:16:24.68 +33:39 18,04
298 926 PERBONI ANGELA 1965 W2 2 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 02:16:32.76 +33:47 18,02
299 113 BELLI GINO 1957 GEN2 14 TEAM COMO BIKE 02:16:33.28 +33:48 18,02
300 2159 BATTAGLIA JURI 1976 VET1 52 ASD NOXON RACING TEAM 02:16:35.76 +33:50 18,01
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301 87 PEZZOTTI PAOLO 1976 VET1 53 ASD VALGRIGNA CYCLING 02:16:44.00 +33:59 17,99
302 2088 VECCHI MARCO 1963 GEN1 46 BICI PER TUTTI 02:16:44.26 +33:59 17,99
303 818 VALENTINI STEFANO 1984 SEN1 34 MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:16:44.53 +33:59 17,99
304 96 BRAGHIERI STEFANO 1969 VET2 44 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:16:49.88 +34:05 17,98
305 2134 CASTAGNOLI PIERPAOLO 1968 VET2 45 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:17:17.75 +34:32 17,92
306 2020 MELLONI NICOLA 1965 GEN1 47 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 02:17:22.26 +34:37 17,91
307 452 GUSMEROLI LEONARDO 1969 VET2 46 BIKE TEAM MANDELLO 02:17:27.80 +34:43 17,90
308 481 GATTI MATTIA 1994 JUN 42 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:17:29.22 +34:44 17,89
309 86 CASTALDINI NICHOLAS 1999 DEB 1 TMP RACING BIKE 02:17:34.40 +34:49 17,88
310 2027 BOTTI LUCIANO 1974 VET1 54 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:17:45.51 +35:00 17,86
311 346 RIZZINI ANDREA 1978 SEN2 61 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:17:47.27 +35:02 17,85
312 1148 ZAGLIO DOMENICO 1969 VET2 47 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02:18:14.44 +35:29 17,80
313 2188 MOLANI THOMAS 1982 SEN1 35 POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE 02:18:14.44 +35:29 17,80
314 723 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 1971 VET2 48 TEAM OLIVETO LARIO 02:18:14.51 +35:29 17,80
315 2149 PANINI ROBERTO 1970 VET2 49 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:18:14.79 +35:30 17,80
316 2097 CUCCINIELLO LUCA 1977 SEN2 62 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:18:15.26 +35:30 17,79
317 2092 BISSOLI FRANCO 1964 GEN1 48 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:18:15.51 +35:30 17,79
318 1039 MARCHISIO ALESSANDRO 1971 VET2 50 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 02:18:15.79 +35:31 17,79
319 684 FRANZONI ENEA 1970 VET2 51 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:18:15.85 +35:31 17,79
320 1210 GRAZIOLI MAURO 1966 GEN1 49 PROBIKE TEAM 02:18:16.25 +35:31 17,79
321 811 SALA SIMONE 1985 SEN1 36 WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSO 02:18:17.00 +35:32 17,79
322 1031 FERRARI DIEGO 1967 VET2 52 MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:18:17.49 +35:32 17,79
323 309 BARBERA SALVATORE 1977 SEN2 63 TEAM RUGGERI BIKE 02:18:18.25 +35:33 17,79
324 646 COMINELLI ANGELO 1963 GEN1 50 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:18:18.50 +35:33 17,79
325 461 BELLERI RICCARDO 1974 VET1 55 ASD BUSSACCHINI LUIGI 02:18:18.50 +35:33 17,79
326 1201 CEROTTI ANDREA 1975 VET1 56 GS BRESCIA BIKE 02:18:19.78 +35:34 17,79
327 567 DELBONO MARCO 1967 VET2 53 PROBIKE TEAM 02:18:23.76 +35:38 17,78
328 587 BULETTO RICCARDO 1991 JUN 43 GC FERALPI ASD 02:18:24.51 +35:39 17,77
329 1080 COMINI CHRISTIAN 1971 VET2 54 ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 02:18:24.76 +35:39 17,77
330 515 CASANA MASSIMO 1971 VET2 55 CC CREMONESE 1891 MTB ARVEDI 02:18:25.77 +35:40 17,77
331 752 NICOLUSSI MARCO 1970 VET2 56 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:18:26.75 +35:41 17,77
332 1172 GRITTI PAOLO 1967 VET2 57 ASD CYCLE CLASSIC 02:18:27.22 +35:42 17,77
333 1123 TOSCANO RICCARDO 1955 SGA 8 TEAM COMO BIKE 02:19:18.00 +36:33 17,66
334 1162 ZIGLIOLI DANIELE 1971 VET2 58 MTB GS CIGNONE 02:19:19.00 +36:34 17,66
335 453 PINNA  LUCA 1972 VET1 57 FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 02:19:19.36 +36:34 17,66
336 419 FILIPPINI ATTILIO 1965 GEN1 51 PITON FUTURA TEAM 02:19:19.81 +36:35 17,66
337 451 NOVAZZI GIUSEPPE 1973 VET1 58 TEAM NOB SELLE ITALIA 02:19:20.51 +36:35 17,66
338 812 VACCARO SIMONE 1981 SEN2 64 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:19:36.75 +36:51 17,62
339 1230 FUMAGALLI FLAVIO 1963 GEN1 52 ASD KTM ITALIA 02:19:40.25 +36:55 17,61
340 457 FELINI ANACLETO 1959 GEN2 15 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:19:43.51 +36:58 17,61
341 310 CALABRIA EMANUELE 1971 VET2 59 TEAM RUGGERI BIKE 02:19:44.75 +36:59 17,60
342 2035 MORA DANILO 1973 VET1 59 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:19:45.50 +37:00 17,60
343 2036 PAROLI ERCOLE 1963 GEN1 53 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:19:46.00 +37:01 17,60
344 651 CRUSCO ATTILIO 1973 VET1 60 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:19:46.00 +37:01 17,60
345 820 ARDENGHI STEFANO 1972 VET1 61 ASD MTB SUISIO 02:19:50.17 +37:05 17,59
346 485 SANDONINI OSCAR 1982 SEN1 37 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02:19:56.47 +37:11 17,58
347 546 FACCIOLI MICHELE 1979 SEN2 65 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:20:49.74 +38:04 17,47
348 54 LANCINI ROBERTO 1969 VET2 60 ASD FIVE TEAM 02:20:49.99 +38:05 17,47
349 267 ARCHETTI STEFANO 1979 SEN2 66 GS CICLIMANT'S 02:20:50.15 +38:05 17,47
350 766 ZANFORLIN MASSIMO 1964 GEN1 54 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 02:20:50.24 +38:05 17,47
351 661 PAGANI CLAUDIO 1965 GEN1 55 GS AUTOCAR MOZZATE - CAFFE' MO 02:20:51.51 +38:06 17,47
352 1001 DUINA NIKI 1985 SEN1 38 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:21:14.78 +38:29 17,42
353 158 PELIZZARI ALBERTO 1957 GEN2 16 ASD SPIRITO LIBERO 02:21:18.49 +38:33 17,41
354 332 AMICI GUIDO 1979 SEN2 67 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:21:31.50 +38:46 17,38
355 704 INSERO FRANCO 1974 VET1 62 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:21:36.51 +38:51 17,37
356 520 BAVELLONI GIORGIO 1972 VET1 63 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:21:37.00 +38:52 17,37
357 263 GATTI MICHELE 1980 SEN2 68 GS CICLIMANT'S 02:21:37.49 +38:52 17,37
358 252 SPEZIA SIMONE 1974 VET1 64 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 02:21:38.52 +38:53 17,37
359 93 MOLINARI STEFANO 1965 GEN1 56 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 02:21:39.68 +38:54 17,37
360 2002 NEGRA CECILIA 1979 W1 3 ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 02:21:39.74 +38:54 17,37

Classifiche Elaborate da SMS Sport e Servizi Srl alle ore 17:54:41
Pag. 6/16



GRAN FONDO MTB BRESCIA
Percorso 41 KM

BRESCIA, 24 Aprile 2016

Pos Pett Nominativo Anno Cat Pos Squadra Tempo Distacco Km/h
361 804 SCALVINI ROBERTO 1965 GEN1 57 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:21:40.76 +38:55 17,36
362 671 TRAVAINI DARIO 1967 VET2 61 CICLOBIKES NONSOLOFANGO 02:21:41.75 +38:56 17,36
363 486 LIBRETTI MARCO 1984 SEN1 39 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 02:21:44.75 +38:59 17,36
364 496 MORETTI ILARIO 1969 VET2 62 GS VELO MONTIRONE 02:21:53.52 +39:08 17,34
365 524 CARRIROLO ROBERTO 1977 SEN2 69 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:22:04.22 +39:19 17,32
366 1109 PEZZOTTI LUCA 1976 VET1 65 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 02:22:05.10 +39:20 17,31
367 649 RONCON ARNALDO 1965 GEN1 58 TEAM OLIVETO LARIO 02:22:05.25 +39:20 17,31
368 445 BIANCHI VALERIO 1966 GEN1 59 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 02:22:05.78 +39:20 17,31
369 598 PASINETTI PIER GIACOMO 1953 SGA 9 ASD BOARIO 02:22:07.24 +39:22 17,31
370 2074 MEZZINI STEFANO 1967 VET2 63 ASD GREEN DEVILS 02:22:08.49 +39:23 17,31
371 2055 MARTORANA NUNZIO 1989 JUN 44 SPRITZ BIKERS 02:22:25.31 +39:40 17,27
372 705 OLLA' GAETANO 1987 JUN 45 ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO 02:22:26.10 +39:41 17,27
373 637 FONTANINI ANDREA 1975 VET1 66 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:22:27.13 +39:42 17,27
374 2220 ASCARI LUCA 1969 VET2 64 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:22:59.24 +40:14 17,20
375 573 ALGHISI MATTEO 1979 SEN2 70 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:22:59.25 +40:14 17,20
376 809 MARTINELLI SEBASTIANO 1972 VET1 67 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:23:03.26 +40:18 17,20
377 2241 GALASSI TIZIANO 1966 GEN1 60 INDIVIDUALE 02:23:08.49 +40:23 17,19
378 700 BIANCO FLAVIO 1964 GEN1 61 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:23:41.25 +40:56 17,12
379 791 ZANETTI PAOLO 1974 VET1 68 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:23:44.25 +40:59 17,12
380 2032 GUATTA PIERLUIGI 1962 GEN1 62 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:23:45.99 +41:01 17,11
381 628 FRACASSI ALESSANDRO 1992 JUN 46 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:23:49.50 +41:04 17,11
382 673 BRENNA DAVIDE 1976 VET1 69 ASD RAM BIKE 02:23:49.78 +41:04 17,11
383 484 DALLERA PIETRO 1973 VET1 70 PALESTRE 53 SSD SRL 02:23:51.90 +41:06 17,10
384 1217 MATTI LUCA 1968 VET2 65 CARAVAGGIO OFF ROAD 02:23:52.10 +41:07 17,10
385 1224 PIACENTINI PAOLO 1985 SEN1 40 GS FRANCESCONI 02:24:18.67 +41:33 17,05
386 2158 TRAVAGLIOLI FEDELE 1962 GEN1 63 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:24:39.75 +41:54 17,01
387 1110 CORSINI GIUSEPPE 1984 SEN1 41 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 02:24:40.50 +41:55 17,00
388 639 LAROCCA ANDREA 1987 JUN 47 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:24:41.26 +41:56 17,00
389 183 TOME' ALBINO 1961 GEN2 17 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02:24:41.75 +41:56 17,00
390 67 RASOLI GIUSEPPE 1966 GEN1 64 PITON FUTURA TEAM 02:24:42.75 +41:57 17,00
391 2128 ARMAO MATTEO 1993 JUN 48 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:24:44.49 +41:59 17,00
392 826 MAURI VALERIO 1979 SEN2 71 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:24:45.49 +42:00 16,99
393 807 MILANESI RUBEN 1969 VET2 66 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:24:45.90 +42:01 16,99
394 755 ZORER MARCO 1963 GEN1 65 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:24:56.10 +42:11 16,97
395 1303 PATTI GABRIELE 1992 CT 2 INDIVIDUALE 02:25:01.50 +42:16 16,96
396 709 CAPPELLI GIANLUCA 1971 VET2 67 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:25:01.84 +42:17 16,96
397 696 BIONDETTI FEDERICO 1970 VET2 68 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:25:02.74 +42:17 16,96
398 1069 BELLINI SILVANO 1960 GEN2 18 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:25:04.18 +42:19 16,96
399 654 CARAMASCHI CARLO 1962 GEN1 66 HR TEAM 02:25:04.99 +42:20 16,96
400 2146 LOLLI MAURIZIO 1969 VET2 69 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:25:14.49 +42:29 16,94
401 816 GALLI STEFANO 1968 VET2 70 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:25:34.50 +42:49 16,90
402 713 BETTANELLO GIORDANO ARMANDO 1971 VET2 71 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:25:34.50 +42:49 16,90
403 618 RAVA MARIO 1976 VET1 71 ASD PEDALE SANBASSANESE 02:26:02.49 +43:17 16,85
404 749 CHIODA MARCO 1968 VET2 72 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:26:08.25 +43:23 16,83
405 1121 ORLANDI CESARE 1971 VET2 73 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO 02:26:13.99 +43:29 16,82
406 492 BERTULLI MARCO 1965 GEN1 67 GS VELO MONTIRONE 02:26:17.92 +43:33 16,82
407 592 PARIS ANDREA 1987 JUN 49 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:26:19.75 +43:34 16,81
408 703 VISCONTI FRANCESCO 1996 JUN 50 TEAM BICIAIO 02:26:30.49 +43:45 16,79
409 173 MAZZOLDI NICHI 1976 VET1 72 KUOTA MARTINA RACING 02:26:31.99 +43:47 16,79
410 150 CASON RINALDO 1956 SGA 10 TEAM RODELLA 02:26:32.27 +43:47 16,79
411 547 ZUABONI LUCA 1965 GEN1 68 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:26:32.73 +43:47 16,79
412 1170 ZANINI MARCO 1979 SEN2 72 FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 02:26:35.20 +43:50 16,78
413 740 PAGNONCELLI LUIGI 1963 GEN1 69 ASD BOTTANUCO MTB RACING TEM 02:26:35.97 +43:51 16,78
414 425 BIASIN ALESSIO 1985 SEN1 42 GC.  VANZAGHELLESE CICLI SEMPI 02:26:36.52 +43:51 16,78
415 462 MARUELLI DIEGO 1966 GEN1 70 ASD BUSSACCHINI LUIGI 02:26:36.56 +43:51 16,78
416 622 POZZAGLIO ABRAMO 1971 VET2 74 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:27:02.24 +44:17 16,73
417 2225 GRANDI DENIS 1987 JUN 51 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:27:02.54 +44:17 16,73
418 727 MANZINI IVAN 1966 GEN1 71 ASD MTB SUISIO 02:27:02.82 +44:18 16,73
419 1007 BIANCHI TIZIANO 1959 GEN2 19 ASD PALMER CYCLING TEAM 02:27:03.75 +44:18 16,73
420 1030 BENDOTTI TIZIANO 1966 GEN1 72 MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:27:09.76 +44:24 16,72
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421 189 LOCATELLI MICHELE 1986 SEN1 43 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:27:15.00 +44:30 16,71
422 343 PATTI STEFANO 1969 VET2 75 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:27:31.49 +44:46 16,68
423 409 BACCHETTI CHRISTIAN 1982 SEN1 44 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:27:37.75 +44:52 16,66
424 906 BERTELLI FRANCESCA 1977 W1 4 GS ZAINA CLUB 02:27:42.10 +44:57 16,66
425 1008 CAPUTO ANDREA 1979 SEN2 73 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:27:42.52 +44:57 16,66
426 1022 MARTINELLI MARCO 1980 SEN2 74 MTB SOPRAZOCCO 02:28:07.50 +45:22 16,61
427 670 MERCURIELLI DARIO 1988 JUN 52 ASD CICLISTICA CAMBIAGHESE 02:28:09.10 +45:24 16,60
428 1156 LUNATI EMANUELE 1992 JUN 53 TEAM NOB SELLE ITALIA 02:28:16.51 +45:31 16,59
429 714 CAPPELLO GIOVANNI 1987 JUN 54 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:28:17.57 +45:32 16,59
430 299 BONVECCHIO EDOARDO 1967 VET2 76 INDIVIDUALE 02:28:18.13 +45:33 16,59
431 829 DI MANNA VINCENZO 1968 VET2 77 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:28:18.76 +45:33 16,59
432 108 TETTAMANZI EMILIO 1955 SGA 11 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02:28:18.93 +45:34 16,59
433 756 DELFINI MASSIMILIANO 1968 VET2 78 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:28:18.99 +45:34 16,59
434 443 BELOTTI DANIELE 1972 VET1 73 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:28:19.24 +45:34 16,59
435 308 BEGNI LAURO 1989 JUN 55 TEAM RUGGERI BIKE 02:28:20.49 +45:35 16,58
436 125 BIFFI ROBERTO 1984 SEN1 45 INDIVIDUALE 02:28:21.24 +45:36 16,58
437 1108 PLEBANI ENRICO 1969 VET2 79 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 02:28:23.25 +45:38 16,58
438 2041 MARZADORI MARCO 1962 GEN1 73 CICLO HOBBY MTB TEAM 02:28:23.77 +45:38 16,58
439 76 ZANOTTI NICOLA 1985 SEN1 46 ASD VALGRIGNA CYCLING 02:29:21.27 +46:36 16,47
440 814 BOCEDA STEFANO 1964 GEN1 74 AMICI DI ANNABELLA ASD 02:29:21.49 +46:36 16,47
441 415 TOSCA DAVIDE 1972 VET1 74 ASD AVIS PEDALE VEROLESE 02:29:44.53 +46:59 16,43
442 1062 GHIZZARDI SIMONE 1961 GEN2 20 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D'ORO 02:29:44.55 +46:59 16,43
443 1033 MILANATO VALERIO 1968 VET2 80 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:29:45.26 +47:00 16,43
444 680 SAPONARO DAVIDE 1995 JUN 56 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:29:48.74 +47:03 16,42
445 1165 GRAMISCI ANDREA 1979 SEN2 75 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02:29:49.25 +47:04 16,42
446 300 BRIGONI GABRIELE 1969 VET2 81 ASD JDC PERFORMANCE RACING 02:29:49.49 +47:04 16,42
447 1104 TAGLIANI MARCO 1968 VET2 82 ASD PAVAN FREE BIKE 02:29:51.53 +47:06 16,42
448 427 FUMAGALLI LUCA 1976 VET1 75 TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM 02:29:51.73 +47:06 16,42
449 1037 PRATI SERGIO 1959 GEN2 21 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO 02:29:52.23 +47:07 16,41
450 337 CIGOLINI MATTIA 1999 DEB 2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:29:52.51 +47:07 16,41
451 577 CREMASCHINI MASSIMILIANO 1970 VET2 83 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:30:00.24 +47:15 16,40
452 504 RUSTICHELLI SIMONE 1985 SEN1 47 GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 02:30:06.49 +47:21 16,39
453 2219 ALESSANDRI GINO 1963 GEN1 75 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:30:10.49 +47:25 16,38
454 634 CATTANEO ANDREA 1981 SEN2 76 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:30:16.27 +47:31 16,37
455 314 CASTELLI ARON 1984 SEN1 48 PEDALE ORCEANO SACHESGHINGEM 02:30:17.20 +47:32 16,37
456 446 PLEBANI FABIO 1969 VET2 84 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 02:30:20.69 +47:35 16,36
457 1082 BAIGUINI MICHELE 1970 VET2 85 ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 02:30:23.17 +47:38 16,36
458 608 TONNI ALESSANDRO 1982 SEN1 49 MTB SOPRAZOCCO 02:30:24.00 +47:39 16,36
459 824 BIFFI UMBERTO 1976 VET1 76 ASD MTB SUISIO 02:30:24.12 +47:39 16,36
460 2187 MARIOTTO GUIDO 1975 VET1 77 POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE 02:30:30.53 +47:45 16,35
461 370 RUGGERI GIUSEPPE 1973 VET1 78 TEAM RUGGERI BIKE 02:30:31.27 +47:46 16,34
462 1229 BETTINI ERMES 1969 VET2 86 INDIVIDUALE 02:30:56.37 +48:11 16,30
463 2193 FRISO MICHELE 1974 VET1 79 ASD QUALITY BICYCLE TORPADO 02:31:00.48 +48:15 16,29
464 2054 LEONI CORIOLANO 1965 GEN1 76 SPRITZ BIKERS 02:31:02.76 +48:17 16,29
465 1002 GABETTI MAURO 1979 SEN2 77 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:31:09.22 +48:24 16,28
466 454 MARANZA SERGIO 1965 GEN1 77 FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 02:31:09.74 +48:24 16,28
467 1225 BELOTTI  CHRISTIAN 1973 VET1 80 TEAM ZETA 02:31:10.23 +48:25 16,27
468 345 RAZA ROCCO 1966 GEN1 78 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:31:10.25 +48:25 16,27
469 476 TIRONI MASSIMO 1983 SEN1 50 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:31:10.97 +48:26 16,27
470 798 BIZIOLI RAFFAELLO 1976 VET1 81 ASD BECYCLE TEAM 02:31:13.00 +48:28 16,27
471 1173 BREVI ALESSANDRO 1972 VET1 82 GS VELO MONTIRONE 02:31:14.62 +48:29 16,27
472 747 BONANOMI MARCO 1971 VET2 87 ASD LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO 02:31:16.74 +48:31 16,26
473 718 CRIPPA GIULIANO 1963 GEN1 79 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:31:17.74 +48:32 16,26
474 2023 CREMONINI ANDREA 1979 SEN2 78 ASD TEAM INBICI 02:31:18.28 +48:33 16,26
475 717 VENDRAMEL GIOVANNI 1973 VET1 83 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:31:26.49 +48:41 16,24
476 583 MAZZA RAFFAELE 1972 VET1 84 MTB SOPRAZOCCO 02:31:30.44 +48:45 16,24
477 1074 SFORZA MIRKO 1990 JUN 57 ASD COMANO BIKE 02:31:45.29 +49:00 16,21
478 1146 PASOTTI CRISTIAN 1976 VET1 85 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02:31:45.74 +49:00 16,21
479 699 MAGNI FIORENZO 1967 VET2 88 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:32:13.99 +49:29 16,16
480 2001 CARBOGNANI ARNALDO 1976 VET1 86 ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 02:32:14.26 +49:29 16,16
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481 434 AZOR ROBERTO 1972 VET1 87 INDIVIDUALE 02:32:14.66 +49:29 16,16
482 2184 BOLDRINI DANIELE 1967 VET2 89 POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE 02:32:15.24 +49:30 16,16
483 325 TERRANA GIUSEPPE 1970 VET2 90 F.MAGNI FLANDRES LOVE BOLTIERE 02:32:15.74 +49:30 16,16
484 307 ZUCCHINI GIUSEPPE 1966 GEN1 80 ASD VELO CLUB BRIXIA 02:32:17.74 +49:32 16,15
485 629 FENOTTI ALESSIO 1962 GEN1 81 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:32:21.48 +49:36 16,15
486 1203 PANZA ENRICO 1966 GEN1 82 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 02:32:23.10 +49:38 16,14
487 701 DELL'AVA FLAVIO 1958 GEN2 22 INDIVIDUALE 02:32:24.24 +49:39 16,14
488 1187 LANCINI ERMANNO 1986 SEN1 51 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:32:24.76 +49:39 16,14
489 685 PANICI ERMANNO 1980 SEN2 79 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:32:34.74 +49:49 16,12
490 1226 BONZANINI FRANCESCO 1971 VET2 91 TEAM ZETA 02:32:36.24 +49:51 16,12
491 918 TOSATO KARIN 1979 W1 5 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:32:38.23 +49:53 16,12
492 2227 MANICARDI FABIANO 1989 JUN 58 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:32:42.24 +49:57 16,11
493 99 MORESCHI RICCARDO 1972 VET1 88 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:32:56.99 +50:12 16,09
494 2019 MAGLIO SANDRO 1969 VET2 92 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 02:32:58.25 +50:13 16,08
495 683 GIORDANI ELIO 1967 VET2 93 TEAM 99 MILANO 02:33:00.73 +50:15 16,08
496 921 MENSA SERENA 1989 W1 6 HR TEAM 02:33:04.13 +50:19 16,07
497 503 MARTINI ROBERTO 1972 VET1 89 B.D.M. TEAM 02:33:10.48 +50:25 16,06
498 287 AMADINI NICOLA 1976 VET1 90 F.MAGNI FLANDRES LOVE BOLTIERE 02:33:17.51 +50:32 16,05
499 635 COLOMBO ANDREA 1995 JUN 59 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:33:42.49 +50:57 16,01
500 78 PARECINI ANDREA 1973 VET1 91 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:33:43.49 +50:58 16,00
501 1233 BERTA MICHELE 1969 VET2 94 CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM 02:33:44.25 +50:59 16,00
502 311 GHIRARDELLI LUCA 1981 SEN2 80 ASD PUNTO PESENTI ARREDAMENTI 02:33:44.74 +50:59 16,00
503 1167 ANTONINI MASSIMO 1972 VET1 92 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 02:33:44.74 +50:59 16,00
504 1120 ABENI DAVIDE 1973 VET1 93 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO 02:33:44.79 +51:00 16,00
505 1106 GIAMBELLUCA GIUSEPPE 1972 VET1 94 ASD MAGRI GOMME 02:33:45.24 +51:00 16,00
506 2012 BRIGHENTI SIMONE 1972 VET1 95 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 02:33:46.66 +51:01 16,00
507 2182 BALISTA MARCO 1975 VET1 96 POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE 02:33:56.73 +51:11 15,98
508 73 RAVELLI GIANBATTISTA 1956 SGA 12 PITON FUTURA TEAM 02:33:57.30 +51:12 15,98
509 2077 PIRAZZOLI FILIPPO 1997 JUN 60 ASD GREEN DEVILS 02:35:01.49 +52:16 15,87
510 1186 MANDELLI SIMONE 1977 SEN2 81 TEAM BICIAIO 02:35:03.74 +52:18 15,87
511 712 RAMPINO GIANNI 1978 SEN2 82 INDIVIDUALE 02:35:03.77 +52:18 15,87
512 1160 BONFANTI GIOVANNI 1968 VET2 95 MTB PARRE 02:35:16.23 +52:31 15,84
513 2199 NATALI ADRIANO 1962 GEN1 83 INDIVIDUALE 02:35:16.57 +52:31 15,84
514 1009 BERTONI MIRCO 1971 VET2 96 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 02:35:16.81 +52:32 15,84
515 1219 CARMINATI EGIDIO 1961 GEN2 23 CARAVAGGIO OFF ROAD 02:35:16.98 +52:32 15,84
516 291 ZINETTI GIAMPAOLO 1960 GEN2 24 INDIVIDUALE 02:35:17.48 +52:32 15,84
517 2015 CAVINA CHRISTIAN 1972 VET1 97 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 02:35:17.73 +52:32 15,84
518 378 SCARAVELLA EMILIO 1978 SEN2 83 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 02:35:17.98 +52:33 15,84
519 333 BODINI SAMUELE 1966 GEN1 84 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:35:18.88 +52:34 15,84
520 827 RAMPOLDI VALTER 1959 GEN2 25 GS AUTOCAR MOZZATE - CAFFE' MO 02:35:20.24 +52:35 15,84
521 306 MINELLI ALESSANDRO 1982 SEN1 52 TEAM RUGGERI BIKE 02:35:20.76 +52:35 15,84
522 1064 PETRI ROBERTO 1966 GEN1 85 AICS BRESCIA CENTRO ASD 02:35:22.24 +52:37 15,83
523 2107 MAZZOLI STEFANO 1969 VET2 97 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:35:24.27 +52:39 15,83
524 806 GIAMBELLUCA ROSOLINO 1970 VET2 98 TEAM BICIAIO 02:35:26.92 +52:42 15,83
525 95 CHIRICO GIOVANNI 1966 GEN1 86 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:36:04.48 +53:19 15,76
526 549 SALVONI FRANCESCO 1974 VET1 98 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 02:36:04.73 +53:19 15,76
527 789 BUSSENI PAOLO 1966 GEN1 87 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:36:08.49 +53:23 15,76
528 772 BUSI MAURIZIO 1985 SEN1 53 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:36:08.49 +53:23 15,76
529 2016 DALSASSO PAOLO 1972 VET1 99 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 02:36:09.49 +53:24 15,75
530 770 RIVA MATTIA 1974 VET1 100 ASD GS IMBERIDO 02:36:33.83 +53:49 15,71
531 2218 COLOMBO GIORGIO 1964 GEN1 88 TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM 02:36:34.31 +53:49 15,71
532 379 MASCHI FILIPPO 1979 SEN2 84 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 02:36:39.00 +53:54 15,70
533 2205 BOSCAINI CRISTIANO 1978 SEN2 85 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 02:37:11.52 +54:26 15,65
534 681 VERNA DAVIDE 1972 VET1 101 TEAM BICIAIO 02:37:11.78 +54:26 15,65
535 2175 SALETTI ROBERTO 1989 JUN 61 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 02:37:11.78 +54:26 15,65
536 601 SARTORI ROBERTO 1976 VET1 102 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:37:12.26 +54:27 15,65
537 488 CRISTOFOLETTI DAVIDE 1973 VET1 103 ASD BUSSACCHINI LUIGI 02:37:12.51 +54:27 15,65
538 439 ZANOLA ALESSANDRO 1965 GEN1 89 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:37:13.73 +54:28 15,65
539 75 PEDRINAZZI MIRKO 1973 VET1 104 PITON FUTURA TEAM 02:37:30.22 +54:45 15,62
540 624 BRAMBILLA ALBERTO 1968 VET2 99 ASD LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO 02:37:34.73 +54:49 15,61
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541 416 MANFREDINI CRISTIAN 1975 VET1 105 ASD AVIS PEDALE VEROLESE 02:37:44.98 +55:00 15,60
542 2056 PIAZZA ROBERTO 1965 GEN1 90 SPRITZ BIKERS 02:37:45.23 +55:00 15,59
543 501 DE STEFANI MAURO 1962 GEN1 91 ASD VELO CLUB CASSANO 02:38:15.48 +55:30 15,55
544 493 BUGATTI ALVARO 1973 VET1 106 GS VELO MONTIRONE 02:38:15.93 +55:31 15,55
545 1164 COSTA DARIO 1974 VET1 107 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:38:16.47 +55:31 15,54
546 297 ZACCHI PAOLO 1971 VET2 100 GS PEDALE VEROLESE 02:38:17.49 +55:32 15,54
547 2045 UGOLINI PAOLO 1966 GEN1 92 INDIVIDUALE 02:38:46.24 +56:01 15,49
548 269 POLLONI MICHELE 1973 VET1 108 TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM 02:38:48.49 +56:03 15,49
549 175 MANGERINI BALDASSARE 1961 GEN2 26 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:38:54.97 +56:10 15,48
550 266 CAZZULI EMANUELE 1978 SEN2 86 GS CICLIMANT'S 02:38:55.51 +56:10 15,48
551 1222 GHERARDI EDI 1971 VET2 101 RUOTA MANIA CICLI ASD 02:38:55.72 +56:10 15,48
552 645 BELLONI ANDREANO LUIGI 1963 GEN1 93 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:38:55.79 +56:11 15,48
553 482 MASSUSSI LUIGI 1968 VET2 102 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:39:00.23 +56:15 15,47
554 1072 POLI ANDREA 1972 VET1 109 ASD VELO CLUB  RODIGO 02:39:04.48 +56:19 15,47
555 1004 SAIANI PAOLO 1975 VET1 110 PROBIKE TEAM 02:39:16.69 +56:31 15,45
556 1070 SPREAFICO ROSSANO 1969 VET2 103 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:39:17.98 +56:33 15,44
557 2075 OPPIDI ALESSANDRO 1954 SGA 13 ASD GREEN DEVILS 02:39:18.73 +56:33 15,44
558 2063 BINI GIAN LUCA 1965 GEN1 94 ASD GREEN DEVILS 02:39:19.10 +56:34 15,44
559 733 ROSSI JURI 1978 SEN2 87 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 02:39:27.73 +56:42 15,43
560 679 RIVA DAVIDE 1983 SEN1 54 ASD BECYCLE TEAM 02:39:27.73 +56:42 15,43
561 817 PAGANI STEFANO 1958 GEN2 27 GS AUTOCAR MOZZATE - CAFFE' MO 02:39:30.76 +56:45 15,42
562 771 SALA MATTIA 1994 JUN 62 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:39:36.99 +56:52 15,41
563 152 CAVARA SILVANO 1949 SGB 1 INDIVIDUALE 02:39:42.23 +56:57 15,40
564 412 MILANI FRANCO 1977 SEN2 88 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:39:56.52 +57:11 15,38
565 1223 CHIARENZA SALVATORE 1973 VET1 111 RUOTA MANIA CICLI ASD 02:40:16.75 +57:31 15,35
566 491 ZILIANI FRANCO 1954 SGA 14 GS VELO MONTIRONE 02:40:29.89 +57:45 15,33
567 2017 DINA ALESSANDRO 1968 VET2 104 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 02:40:38.30 +57:53 15,31
568 316 CARTELLA SIMONE 1986 SEN1 55 GS CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVI 02:40:38.48 +57:53 15,31
569 289 SPIEZIA STEFANO 1979 SEN2 89 ASD EVOLUTION BIKE TEAM 02:40:39.43 +57:54 15,31
570 460 BIANCHESSI FRANCESCO 1957 GEN2 28 POLISPORTIVA MADIGNANESE 02:40:40.10 +57:55 15,31
571 1157 FERRARI GIORGIO 1984 SEN1 56 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:40:41.73 +57:56 15,31
572 530 LAZZARO GIORGIO 1969 VET2 105 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:40:43.47 +57:58 15,31
573 70 BONOMI FABIO 1965 GEN1 95 INDIVIDUALE 02:40:43.77 +57:58 15,31
574 69 MARANZA GIAN BATTISTA 1965 GEN1 96 PITON FUTURA TEAM 02:40:43.97 +57:59 15,31
575 506 TONELLI MARCO 1972 VET1 112 MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:40:45.00 +58:00 15,30
576 1152 FERRARESI ROBERTO 1965 GEN1 97 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 02:40:45.10 +58:00 15,30
577 293 ORLANDI GIUSEPPE 1966 GEN1 98 SUPERBIKE LENO 02:40:48.14 +58:03 15,30
578 1179 RONCO FRANCESCO 1968 VET2 106 ASD DIE HARD TEAM 02:40:48.34 +58:03 15,30
579 2053 GIAROLI MICHELE 1967 VET2 107 SPRITZ BIKERS 02:40:48.73 +58:03 15,30
580 153 BACCHETTI MANUEL NICOLA 1977 SEN2 90 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:40:49.57 +58:04 15,30
581 1015 SBARBADA GIUSEPPE 1965 GEN1 99 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:40:50.98 +58:06 15,30
582 802 MAURI ROBERTO 1949 SGB 2 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:40:52.40 +58:07 15,29
583 737 PETRILLO LUCA 1969 VET2 108 ASD LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO 02:40:56.50 +58:11 15,29
584 411 FLOCCHINI SILVANO 1961 GEN2 29 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:40:57.23 +58:12 15,28
585 540 PEZZETTI LORENZO 1981 SEN2 91 NIARDO FOR BIKE 02:40:57.98 +58:13 15,28
586 643 VAGO ANDREA 1976 VET1 113 INDIVIDUALE 02:41:38.77 +58:53 15,22
587 2232 SETTI MARINO 1964 GEN1 100 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:41:40.50 +58:55 15,22
588 581 PAGNONI BRUNO 1981 SEN2 92 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:41:42.47 +58:57 15,21
589 1012 TERRAROLI ANDREA 1975 VET1 114 GS BRESCIA BIKE 02:41:47.73 +59:02 15,21
590 1155 ANDREOLI DAVIDE 1983 SEN1 57 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:42:25.23 +59:40 15,15
591 2100 GENITONI MAURO 1965 GEN1 101 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:42:25.68 +59:40 15,15
592 672 ALBERTINI DAVIDE 1974 VET1 115 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:42:26.26 +59:41 15,14
593 720 BRAMBILLA GIUSEPPE 1961 GEN2 30 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:42:28.10 +59:43 15,14
594 361 BOCCOLI ALBERTO 1970 VET2 109 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02:42:53.47 +01:00:08 15,10
595 363 OTTAVIANI ROBIN 1974 VET1 116 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02:42:53.76 +01:00:08 15,10
596 2189 PIADENA GIORGIO 1955 SGA 15 POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE 02:42:55.10 +01:00:10 15,10
597 612 PISONI DIEGO 1988 JUN 63 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:42:55.48 +01:00:10 15,10
598 902 DE LORENZI MARIA RAFFAELLA 1973 W2 3 MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:43:01.72 +01:00:16 15,09
599 1024 ANTONINI LUCA 1973 VET1 117 GS VELO MONTIRONE 02:43:32.20 +01:00:47 15,04
600 1206 MARINI FABIO 1977 SEN2 93 MTB GS CIGNONE 02:44:01.75 +01:01:16 15,00
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601 1214 VENZA CLAUDIO 1977 SEN2 94 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:44:19.50 +01:01:34 14,97
602 456 GOFFI ETTORE 1962 GEN1 102 GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSC 02:44:20.00 +01:01:35 14,97
603 1 DEIANA NICOLA 1970 VET2 110 INDIVIDUALE 02:44:20.17 +01:01:35 14,97
604 2033 GUERRA ANDREA 1974 VET1 118 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:44:28.75 +01:01:43 14,96
605 1011 COMPARIN ANGELO 1962 GEN1 103 GS BRESCIA BIKE 02:44:31.22 +01:01:46 14,95
606 1116 MELZANI MATTEO 1979 SEN2 95 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:44:33.10 +01:01:48 14,95
607 2140 DAOLIO LUCA 1965 GEN1 104 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:44:34.23 +01:01:49 14,95
608 1117 FELTER MASSIMILIANO 1975 VET1 119 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02:44:44.98 +01:02:00 14,93
609 2150 PARENTI RODRIGO 1969 VET2 111 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:44:47.22 +01:02:02 14,93
610 585 LONATI MATTEO 1974 VET1 120 GRUPPO AVVENTURA SPIRITO LIBER 02:45:01.00 +01:02:16 14,91
611 650 NICOLUSSI ARTURO 1965 GEN1 105 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:45:01.25 +01:02:16 14,91
612 480 GUERINI ATTILIO 1985 SEN1 58 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:45:02.76 +01:02:17 14,91
613 475 GERVASONI MICHELE 1969 VET2 112 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:45:03.26 +01:02:18 14,90
614 1049 BARBIERI ROBERTO 1958 GEN2 31 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 02:45:05.90 +01:02:21 14,90
615 440 BORDIGA IVAN 1972 VET1 121 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:45:06.30 +01:02:21 14,90
616 1208 SCARPELLINI ATTILIO 1964 GEN1 106 FTC EQUIPE ASD 02:45:06.54 +01:02:21 14,90
617 526 DELLA VEDOVA GIUSEPPE 1967 VET2 113 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:45:07.57 +01:02:22 14,90
618 728 CARRER IVAN 1970 VET2 114 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:45:28.41 +01:02:43 14,87
619 463 MAESTRI MARTINO 1967 VET2 115 ASD BUSSACCHINI LUIGI 02:45:40.98 +01:02:56 14,85
620 334 BOGINI MASSIMILIANO 1976 VET1 122 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:45:52.26 +01:03:07 14,83
621 805 MOCCHETTI ROBERTO GABRIELE 1972 VET1 123 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:46:05.72 +01:03:20 14,81
622 744 CREPALDI MANUEL 1979 SEN2 96 HR TEAM 02:46:05.97 +01:03:21 14,81
623 2195 SARTO IVO 1969 VET2 116 ASD QUALITY BICYCLE TORPADO 02:46:06.72 +01:03:21 14,81
624 304 CHIARA LUCA 1983 SEN1 59 ASD LEONESE CICLI DOTTI 02:46:07.98 +01:03:23 14,81
625 2058 TARASCONI STEFANO 1969 VET2 117 INDIVIDUALE 02:46:08.50 +01:03:23 14,81
626 295 PASINI MASSIMO 1967 VET2 118 SUPERBIKE LENO 02:46:09.17 +01:03:24 14,81
627 154 CALEFATO CESARE 1969 VET2 119 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:46:09.98 +01:03:25 14,81
628 1094 VERONELLI ANDREA 1982 SEN1 60 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 02:46:10.76 +01:03:25 14,80
629 508 MARINELLO PAOLO 1971 VET2 120 MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:46:11.23 +01:03:26 14,80
630 2211 MASSERA ANDREA 1959 GEN2 32 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 02:46:13.48 +01:03:28 14,80
631 901 NOLLI RENATA 1960 W2 4 ASD PALMER CYCLING TEAM 02:46:13.51 +01:03:28 14,80
632 2084 TAFURO FRANCESCO 1966 GEN1 107 ASD GREEN DEVILS 02:46:19.00 +01:03:34 14,79
633 507 FOGLIATA  FABIO 1966 GEN1 108 MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:46:47.97 +01:04:03 14,75
634 2029 DI GIORGIO LUIGI 1954 SGA 16 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:47:04.11 +01:04:19 14,72
635 328 MORETTI MARCO 1973 VET1 124 GS BIKE CORTEFRANCA 02:47:06.72 +01:04:21 14,72
636 1204 ZANINI NICOLA 1975 VET1 125 ASD BECYCLE TEAM 02:47:08.97 +01:04:24 14,72
637 1045 LOFARO DANIELE 1967 VET2 121 DIAVOLI ROSSI GAYDUM 02:48:04.75 +01:05:19 14,64
638 1130 BENATI ANDREA 1988 JUN 64 ASD SAN MARTINO DELLA BATTAGLI 02:48:05.75 +01:05:20 14,64
639 437 BELLONI GIOVANNI 1966 GEN1 109 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:48:12.22 +01:05:27 14,63
640 2094 CASTALDINI ROBERTO 1975 VET1 126 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:48:12.94 +01:05:28 14,63
641 354 GATTO LUIGI 1983 SEN1 61 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02:48:13.97 +01:05:29 14,62
642 2231 SALTINI MATTEO 1972 VET1 127 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:48:23.80 +01:05:38 14,61
643 909 NEGRISOLI ANNA 1962 W2 5 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 02:48:23.50 +01:05:38 14,61
644 2093 BRUSCHI DAVIDE 1980 SEN2 97 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:48:41.72 +01:05:56 14,58
645 1128 BONATTI SIMONE 1974 VET1 128 ASD SAN MARTINO DELLA BATTAGLI 02:48:50.60 +01:06:05 14,57
646 270 VIGANI GIUSEPPE 1959 GEN2 33 TEAM ZETA 02:48:57.26 +01:06:12 14,56
647 2186 IORI MARCO 1974 VET1 129 POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE 02:48:58.48 +01:06:13 14,56
648 435 BERGOMI VINCENZO 1972 VET1 130 INDIVIDUALE 02:49:19.76 +01:06:34 14,53
649 687 ARMANNA FABIO 1970 VET2 122 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:49:43.47 +01:06:58 14,49
650 1083 PAGANI FRANCO 1954 SGA 17 ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 02:49:43.47 +01:06:58 14,49
651 686 BUONAMANO ERNESTO 1978 SEN2 98 ASD CICLISTICA CAMBIAGHESE 02:50:04.42 +01:07:19 14,46
652 595 PUTTERO DAVIDE 1965 GEN1 110 INDIVIDUALE 02:50:09.72 +01:07:24 14,46
653 913 LUSENTI BARBARA 1973 W2 6 TEAM NOB SELLE ITALIA 02:50:13.72 +01:07:28 14,45
654 2046 BARBIERI GIANCARLO 1964 GEN1 111 SPRITZ BIKERS 02:50:14.96 +01:07:30 14,45
655 602 VERZELETTI MATTEO 1986 SEN1 62 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:50:42.16 +01:07:57 14,41
656 690 RADIOLI FABIO 1967 VET2 123 ASD BOTTANUCO MTB RACING TEM 02:51:13.21 +01:08:28 14,37
657 2034 MODONESI TIZIANO 1963 GEN1 112 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:51:14.71 +01:08:29 14,37
658 317 TELO' ROBERTO 1963 GEN1 113 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO 02:51:21.72 +01:08:36 14,36
659 590 MAZZOLA LUIGI 1953 SGA 18 NIARDO FOR BIKE 02:51:23.46 +01:08:38 14,35
660 82 TOBALDO MASSIMILIANO 1966 GEN1 114 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:51:23.98 +01:08:39 14,35
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661 1071 SALVONI KRISTIAN 1971 VET2 124 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:51:26.47 +01:08:41 14,35
662 1202 BRUNELLI MASSIMO 1973 VET1 131 INDIVIDUALE 02:51:32.60 +01:08:47 14,34
663 1134 MONDINI GABRIELE 1980 SEN2 99 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 02:51:32.43 +01:08:47 14,34
664 2037 PASINI DEVID 1990 JUN 65 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:51:53.51 +01:09:08 14,31
665 1161 TERZI DANIELE 1983 SEN1 63 INDIVIDUALE 02:52:24.26 +01:09:39 14,27
666 344 PICCIOLI ALFIO 1962 GEN1 115 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:52:25.72 +01:09:40 14,27
667 331 AMICI EDOARDO 1976 VET1 132 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:52:25.72 +01:09:40 14,27
668 765 VERGA MASSIMO 1974 VET1 133 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:52:26.75 +01:09:41 14,27
669 1089 DELLA VEDOVA LUCA 1975 VET1 134 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:52:28.00 +01:09:43 14,26
670 607 TEBALDINI MASSIMO 1978 SEN2 100 INDIVIDUALE 02:52:32.76 +01:09:47 14,26
671 1151 PIACENTINI DIEGO 1969 VET2 125 ASD EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 02:52:35.10 +01:09:50 14,25
672 731 CO' JACOPO 1991 JUN 66 MTB GS CIGNONE 02:52:40.51 +01:09:55 14,25
673 697 PIROVANO FELICE 1965 GEN1 116 ASD RAM BIKE 02:52:41.14 +01:09:56 14,25
674 1093 ISAIA GIUSEPPE 1967 VET2 126 THE LAKE BIKERS ASD 02:52:49.22 +01:10:04 14,23
675 465 PIANTANIDA GIORGIO 1957 GEN2 34 ASD MTB BENINI NOVARA 02:52:49.47 +01:10:04 14,23
676 2006 MONDUZZI GIOVANNI 1960 GEN2 35 ASD DOROBIKE TEAM 02:52:50.00 +01:10:05 14,23
677 1135 ZUCCHETTI GIANMARIA 1965 GEN1 117 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:52:53.10 +01:10:08 14,23
678 734 GAVIRAGHI LORIS 1982 SEN1 64 ASD RAM BIKE 02:53:19.15 +01:10:34 14,19
679 1086 GALUPPINI ANDREA 1988 JUN 67 DECATHLON RACING TEAM 02:53:19.73 +01:10:34 14,19
680 616 FEDON LINO PAOLO 1963 GEN1 118 ASD PEDALE FELTRINO TBH 02:53:34.00 +01:10:49 14,17
681 285 NICORA MARCO 1969 VET2 127 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 02:53:34.99 +01:10:50 14,17
682 2030 GASPARINI LUCA 1986 SEN1 65 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:53:41.46 +01:10:56 14,16
683 2026 BONELLI ROBERTO 1967 VET2 128 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02:53:41.46 +01:10:56 14,16
684 722 CANAVESI GIUSEPPE 1974 VET1 135 ASD BECYCLE TEAM 02:54:01.46 +01:11:16 14,14
685 784 VICECONTE NICOLA 1970 VET2 129 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:54:02.46 +01:11:17 14,14
686 2050 DI SABATO MARCO 1984 SEN1 66 SPRITZ BIKERS 02:54:06.56 +01:11:21 14,13
687 1066 DI LULLO  VITTORIO 1969 VET2 130 ASD ISPERIA CICLI ROMEO 02:54:06.97 +01:11:22 14,13
688 1113 BONOMI UGO 1963 GEN1 119 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02:54:07.37 +01:11:22 14,13
689 604 GANDOSSI FABIO 1977 SEN2 101 ASD MINO DENTI 02:54:09.98 +01:11:25 14,13
690 539 ZANELLO UGO OTTAVIANO 1962 GEN1 120 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:54:10.42 +01:11:25 14,12
691 519 BARBIERI MAURO 1965 GEN1 121 GEMINI TEAM ASD 02:54:11.21 +01:11:26 14,12
692 335 CAMOSSI MASSIMO 1959 GEN2 36 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:54:36.39 +01:11:51 14,09
693 326 MESCHINO GIUSEPPE 1981 SEN2 102 ASD DIE HARD TEAM 02:54:47.96 +01:12:03 14,07
694 2105 MARCHESI GUIDO 1970 VET2 131 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:54:53.21 +01:12:08 14,07
695 823 PELIZZARI TIZIANO 1971 VET2 132 ASD MTB ITALIA 02:54:56.67 +01:12:11 14,06
696 605 BELTRAME AUGUSTO 1970 VET2 133 ASD MINO DENTI 02:54:58.26 +01:12:13 14,06
697 1025 FANTONI VITTORIO 1963 GEN1 122 GS VELO MONTIRONE 02:54:59.49 +01:12:14 14,06
698 438 PIANTONI NATALE 1957 GEN2 37 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02:55:02.25 +01:12:17 14,05
699 2005 CARPI MARCO 1968 VET2 134 NEW MOTOR BIKE ASD 02:55:03.97 +01:12:19 14,05
700 1111 PICENI ROSARIO 1958 GEN2 38 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 02:55:07.51 +01:12:22 14,05
701 788 AZZANELLI  PAOLO 1981 SEN2 103 MTB GS CIGNONE 02:55:15.47 +01:12:30 14,04
702 822 LOCATI TIZIANO 1959 GEN2 39 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 02:55:16.33 +01:12:31 14,04
703 1220 CHIAPPA ANGELO 1976 VET1 136 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:55:17.34 +01:12:32 14,03
704 2179 DI TULLIO MARCO 1969 VET2 135 ASD OSTERIA 02:55:20.21 +01:12:35 14,03
705 1166 SALOMONI PAOLO 1973 VET1 137 CC CREMONESE 1891 MTB ARVEDI 02:55:29.71 +01:12:44 14,02
706 776 BRAMBILLA MAURO 1965 GEN1 123 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:55:38.12 +01:12:53 14,01
707 774 INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO MARIO 1965 GEN1 124 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02:55:38.24 +01:12:53 14,01
708 466 RUSSELLO GIANNI 1978 SEN2 104 INDIVIDUALE 02:56:00.13 +01:13:15 13,98
709 2233 STEFANI MONICA 1976 W2 7 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:56:02.16 +01:13:17 13,97
710 2221 BAGNI MASSIMO 1971 VET2 136 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:56:02.22 +01:13:17 13,97
711 2144 GUALDI IVANO 1964 GEN1 125 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:56:02.67 +01:13:17 13,97
712 693 GUZZETTI FABRIZIO 1966 GEN1 126 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:56:26.71 +01:13:41 13,94
713 800 ARLATI ROBERTO 1979 SEN2 105 ASD MTB SUISIO 02:56:27.90 +01:13:42 13,94
714 1177 MAGNI DAVIDE 1967 VET2 137 ASD DIE HARD TEAM 02:56:27.85 +01:13:43 13,94
715 556 BARBAZENI MARINO 1965 GEN1 127 CICLI TURRINA ARCMAX CYCLING T 02:56:35.21 +01:13:50 13,93
716 470 NICOLI GIAMBATTISTA 1974 VET1 138 ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 02:56:36.51 +01:13:51 13,93
717 1188 RUBAGOTTI CLAUDIO ENRICO 1972 VET1 139 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:56:49.41 +01:14:04 13,91
718 721 BUSNELLI GIUSEPPE 1973 VET1 140 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02:56:50.21 +01:14:05 13,91
719 198 MARINONI ALESSIO 1990 JUN 68 TEAM EVOLUTION BIKE 02:56:51.72 +01:14:06 13,91
720 131 PEDRAZZANI MATTEO 1975 VET1 141 ASD EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 02:56:53.67 +01:14:08 13,91
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721 59 VICENZINO MASSIMO 1981 SEN2 106 VELO CLUB SAN MARTINO IN STRAD 02:56:58.10 +01:14:13 13,90
722 2082 RODA GIACOMO 1997 JUN 69 ASD GREEN DEVILS 02:57:03.72 +01:14:18 13,89
723 1184 CONFORTI MARCO 1968 VET2 138 INDIVIDUALE 02:57:37.20 +01:14:52 13,85
724 715 CROTTI GIOVANNI 1966 GEN1 128 ASD RABIKE'S 02:57:37.80 +01:14:52 13,85
725 1040 MODENA ALFREDO 1962 GEN1 129 ASD STEFANA BIKE 02:57:37.71 +01:14:52 13,85
726 2018 GHERARDI PIERO 1971 VET2 139 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 02:57:48.71 +01:15:03 13,84
727 904 DI CANDIA VALENTINA 1985 W1 7 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 02:58:16.76 +01:15:31 13,80
728 2104 MANZI GUGLIELMO 1968 VET2 140 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:58:17.96 +01:15:33 13,80
729 2111 PAGNONI GIULIO 1968 VET2 141 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:58:18.00 +01:15:33 13,80
730 2109 MONTANARI GUIDO 1972 VET1 142 IEMA MTB TEAM 02:58:18.21 +01:15:33 13,80
731 368 LAZZARONI MARIO 1957 GEN2 40 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 02:58:19.45 +01:15:34 13,80
732 468 MERENDINO AGOSTINO 1988 JUN 70 CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM 02:58:21.69 +01:15:36 13,79
733 88 FACCHINI FABRIZIO 1976 VET1 143 GS CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVI 02:58:24.93 +01:15:40 13,79
734 2129 BALDI STEFANO 1971 VET2 142 NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:59:08.47 +01:16:23 13,73
735 377 MUSUMECI ROBERTO 1970 VET2 143 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 02:59:14.51 +01:16:29 13,73
736 2168 FIORETTI ANDREA 1971 VET2 144 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 02:59:51.96 +01:17:07 13,68
737 2214 ROMITI ANDREA 1967 VET2 145 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 02:59:52.26 +01:17:07 13,68
738 1141 RIGONI ALESSANDRO 1971 VET2 146 ASD MONTICELLI BIKE 02:59:53.21 +01:17:08 13,68
739 2222 BENZI FABRIZIO 1957 GEN2 41 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:59:53.48 +01:17:08 13,68
740 1017 CAMPANA MARCELLO 1974 VET1 144 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:59:55.71 +01:17:10 13,67
741 1026 FENOCCHIO CARLO 1985 SEN1 67 GS AMATORI GHEDESI 02:59:58.72 +01:17:13 13,67
742 1038 RUBAGOTTI PIERANGELO 1963 GEN1 130 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 02:59:59.47 +01:17:14 13,67
743 698 MEANI FILIPPO 1978 SEN2 107 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 03:00:01.96 +01:17:17 13,67
744 1098 CONTI ROBERTO 1987 JUN 71 ASD FLAM ILLUMINAZIONI 03:00:32.49 +01:17:47 13,63
745 1216 REBAIOLI FRANCESCO 1960 GEN2 42 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 03:00:32.77 +01:17:47 13,63
746 2051 FERRETTI FABRIZIO 1966 GEN1 131 SPRITZ BIKERS 03:00:33.21 +01:17:48 13,63
747 1016 FIORELLI ALAN 1983 SEN1 68 US BORMIESE 03:00:33.46 +01:17:48 13,63
748 568 TEDOLDI ALESSANDRO 1981 SEN2 108 GRUPPO AVVENTURA SPIRITO LIBER 03:00:35.21 +01:17:50 13,62
749 599 CARNEVALI ANDREA 1974 VET1 145 INDIVIDUALE 03:00:36.00 +01:17:51 13,62
750 566 ACHILLE MAURO 1963 GEN1 132 MTB SOPRAZOCCO 03:00:38.72 +01:17:53 13,62
751 675 FLOSSI DAVIDE 1979 SEN2 109 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 03:00:41.21 +01:17:56 13,61
752 1061 SPADONE MAURO 1967 VET2 147 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:00:45.75 +01:18:00 13,61
753 726 PIRAINO IVAN 1978 SEN2 110 ASD GEFO 03:00:47.50 +01:18:02 13,61
754 2083 SANTOLI  LUCA 1986 SEN1 69 ASD GREEN DEVILS 03:00:48.47 +01:18:03 13,61
755 1171 VILLA FRANCESCO 1991 JUN 72 SC SAMPOLESE 03:00:48.72 +01:18:03 13,61
756 1105 DE ANGELIS STEFANO 1983 SEN1 70 GS AUTOCAR MOZZATE - CAFFE' MO 03:00:55.95 +01:18:11 13,60
757 380 POGGIOLI CESARE 1963 GEN1 133 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 03:01:02.71 +01:18:17 13,59
758 364 SABATTI CRISTIAN 1977 SEN2 111 F.MAGNI FLANDRES LOVE BOLTIERE 03:01:18.50 +01:18:33 13,57
759 1176 CHIAPPAROLI CLAUDIO 1968 VET2 148 ASD DIE HARD TEAM 03:02:04.45 +01:19:19 13,51
760 1306 ROMANO LUCIANO 1980 CT 3 INDIVIDUALE 03:02:23.42 +01:19:38 13,49
761 596 CAVALLI GIUSEPPE 1965 GEN1 134 GRUPPO AVVENTURA SPIRITO LIBER 03:02:24.20 +01:19:39 13,49
762 521 BIATTA SERGIO 1961 GEN2 43 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:02:24.97 +01:19:40 13,49
763 1059 BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO 1969 VET2 149 PEDALE ORCEANO SACHESGHINGEM 03:02:28.71 +01:19:43 13,48
764 531 MAZZUCCHELLI MARCO 1974 VET1 146 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:02:33.20 +01:19:48 13,48
765 1018 FENOTTI ROMANO 1967 VET2 150 INDIVIDUALE 03:02:42.69 +01:19:57 13,46
766 68 ARCHETTI STEFANO 1973 VET1 147 PITON FUTURA TEAM 03:02:57.21 +01:20:12 13,45
767 298 NEONATI DIEGO 1974 VET1 148 ASD PALMER CYCLING TEAM 03:03:03.70 +01:20:18 13,44
768 2206 CELENTA ANNA 1973 W2 8 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 03:03:03.70 +01:20:18 13,44
769 652 CARCANO BRUNO 1975 VET1 149 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 03:03:19.71 +01:20:34 13,42
770 517 ARRIGONI TIZIANO 1967 VET2 151 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:03:43.73 +01:20:58 13,39
771 523 CARINI MAURIZIO 1968 VET2 152 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:03:44.18 +01:20:59 13,39
772 2212 PAINI CARLO 1952 SGA 19 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 03:03:44.45 +01:20:59 13,39
773 548 MARITAN ANTONIO 1952 SGA 20 AR TEAM ARMISTIZIO HARD SERVIC 03:04:09.89 +01:21:25 13,36
774 1084 GALLINI ALBERTO 1982 SEN1 71 ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 03:04:32.75 +01:21:47 13,33
775 2066 CUCCARO SALVATORE 1968 VET2 153 ASD GREEN DEVILS 03:04:49.50 +01:22:04 13,31
776 359 ZAMBONI SILVANO 1971 VET2 154 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 03:04:49.70 +01:22:04 13,31
777 536 QUIRCI SERGIO 1969 VET2 155 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:05:37.50 +01:22:52 13,25
778 538 SCALA GIUSEPPE 1975 VET1 150 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:05:37.99 +01:22:53 13,25
779 2198 LOMBARDI IGOR 1984 SEN1 72 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 03:05:53.70 +01:23:08 13,23
780 1097 GAZZOLDI STEFANO 1986 SEN1 73 ASD DIMMIDISI TECNOSPECIAL 03:05:54.96 +01:23:10 13,23
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781 339 FERRARI ROBERTO 1959 GEN2 44 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 03:05:58.45 +01:23:13 13,23
782 2183 BISSOLI ANDREA 1972 VET1 151 POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE 03:06:36.21 +01:23:51 13,18
783 1032 VENTURI RINALDO 1979 SEN2 112 ASD PALMER CYCLING TEAM 03:06:37.95 +01:23:53 13,18
784 1041 BONTEMPI MIRCO 1974 VET1 152 ASD PALMER CYCLING TEAM 03:06:38.20 +01:23:53 13,18
785 1035 ROMANO ANGELO 1966 GEN1 135 ASD SPIRITO LIBERO 03:06:38.20 +01:23:53 13,18
786 352 BARCARO LUIGI 1961 GEN2 45 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 03:07:24.96 +01:24:40 13,13
787 794 TITTA PIERLUIGI 1960 GEN2 46 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 03:07:25.38 +01:24:40 13,13
788 561 DIOZZI OMAR 1977 SEN2 113 ASD TEAM INBICI 03:07:51.44 +01:25:06 13,10
789 642 ORNAGHI ANDREA 1974 VET1 153 ASD BECYCLE TEAM 03:07:52.40 +01:25:07 13,09
790 2226 LUSETTI GIANLUCA 1969 VET2 156 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 03:07:54.50 +01:25:09 13,09
791 292 SLAVIERO DARIO 1966 GEN1 136 SUPERBIKE LENO 03:07:54.75 +01:25:09 13,09
792 2155 SCARDOVA FRANCO 1959 GEN2 47 NEW MOTOR BIKE 03:07:54.97 +01:25:10 13,09
793 1010 TINTI IVAN 1972 VET1 154 MDL RACING CREW ASD 03:07:54.97 +01:25:10 13,09
794 275 GALVANI ALESSANDRO 1978 SEN2 114 ASD GS PEDALE BAGNOLESE 03:07:57.65 +01:25:12 13,09
795 2210 MARCONI PAOLA 1968 W2 9 INDIVIDUALE 03:08:03.71 +01:25:18 13,08
796 1181 VERDERIO LUIGI 1962 GEN1 137 ASD DIE HARD TEAM 03:08:03.75 +01:25:18 13,08
797 1178 TOMAS MARCO 1967 VET2 157 ASD DIE HARD TEAM 03:08:04.21 +01:25:19 13,08
798 2102 MACCAFERRI STEVE WERTER 1967 VET2 158 IEMA MTB TEAM 03:08:04.50 +01:25:19 13,08
799 1205 PODINI ANDREA 1974 VET1 155 ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT 03:08:06.70 +01:25:21 13,08
800 927 ROSASCHINO CATERINA 1966 W2 10 CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM 03:08:14.70 +01:25:29 13,07
801 1053 BARISELLI OSCAR 1964 GEN1 138 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:08:16.20 +01:25:31 13,07
802 924 CE' SIMONA 1976 W2 11 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 03:08:16.70 +01:25:31 13,07
803 923 GIAFFREDA TIZIANA 1974 W2 12 ASD TEAM EMMEBIKE 03:08:24.89 +01:25:40 13,06
804 1078 BELLINI LUCA 1978 SEN2 115 ASD TEAM LENO PATA CICLI DOTTI 03:08:28.95 +01:25:44 13,05
805 528 GIANI ROBERTO 1968 VET2 159 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:08:30.91 +01:25:46 13,05
806 436 CAPOFERRI RICCARDO 1969 VET2 160 INDIVIDUALE 03:09:06.95 +01:26:22 13,01
807 600 IMPOLLONIA DANIELE 1985 SEN1 74 ASD CICLISTICA MUGGIANO 03:09:09.20 +01:26:24 13,01
808 2089 ALBERGHINI DENIS 1980 SEN2 116 IEMA MTB TEAM 03:09:11.50 +01:26:26 13,00
809 487 OTTONI PAOLO 1966 GEN1 139 ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 03:09:12.71 +01:26:27 13,00
810 406 PIALORSI ANDREA 1973 VET1 156 MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 03:09:13.91 +01:26:29 13,00
811 178 TEDOLDI ARTURO 1959 GEN2 48 ASD EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 03:09:53.20 +01:27:08 12,96
812 2157 SOAVE MAURO 1966 GEN1 140 NEW MOTOR BIKE 03:10:19.75 +01:27:34 12,93
813 1145 COLAPINTO DOMENICO 1968 VET2 161 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 03:10:19.94 +01:27:35 12,93
814 447 LECCHI GIAMBATTISTA 1962 GEN1 141 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM 03:10:20.00 +01:27:35 12,92
815 1023 CRIVELLARI SANDRO 1968 VET2 162 ASD QUALITY BICYCLE TORPADO 03:10:28.94 +01:27:44 12,92
816 925 MARCHI STEFANIA 1976 W2 13 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO 03:10:59.19 +01:28:14 12,88
817 638 GRIGGIO ANDREA 1970 VET2 163 AIRBIKE 03:10:59.96 +01:28:15 12,88
818 1232 SOLDATI IVAN 1973 VET1 157 MTB PICELEON 2006 03:11:15.95 +01:28:31 12,86
819 320 MARIANI DAVIDE LUIGI 1971 VET2 164 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 03:11:16.46 +01:28:31 12,86
820 2108 MONTAGUTI STEFANO 1967 VET2 165 IEMA MTB TEAM 03:11:20.66 +01:28:35 12,86
821 305 SPERONELLO STEFANO 1981 SEN2 117 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 03:11:20.95 +01:28:36 12,86
822 2148 MONTORSI ROSSANA 1962 W2 14 NEW MOTOR BIKE 03:11:35.70 +01:28:50 12,84
823 1227 FERRABOSCHI ROBERTO 1976 VET1 158 NEW MOTOR BIKE ASD 03:11:51.69 +01:29:06 12,82
824 1056 SOSSINI GIOVANNI 1961 GEN2 49 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:12:01.42 +01:29:16 12,81
825 2021 SANTI MAURO 1952 SGA 21 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 03:12:30.62 +01:29:45 12,78
826 1092 GHIDOTTI ALBERTO 1973 VET1 159 THE LAKE BIKERS ASD 03:12:43.20 +01:29:58 12,76
827 1060 SARTORI DAVIDE 1978 SEN2 118 CC CREMONESE 1891 GRUPPO ARVED 03:12:50.51 +01:30:05 12,76
828 500 LAMANNA SABINO 1960 GEN2 50 ASD VELO CLUB CASSANO 03:13:24.76 +01:30:39 12,72
829 2131 BORGHI ENRICO 1966 GEN1 142 NEW MOTOR BIKE 03:13:33.44 +01:30:48 12,71
830 919 NAVA MICHELA 1993 W1 8 SAN MARTINO 03:13:43.23 +01:30:58 12,70
831 1122 PELIZZARI RENATO 1959 GEN2 51 PODENZANO CYCLING TEAM 03:13:44.44 +01:30:59 12,70
832 606 BOSSONI DOMENICO 1961 GEN2 52 ASD MINO DENTI 03:13:48.20 +01:31:03 12,69
833 535 QUIRCI ROBERTO 1972 VET1 160 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:14:01.98 +01:31:17 12,68
834 2099 FURLAN SIMONE 1974 VET1 161 IEMA MTB TEAM 03:14:41.23 +01:31:56 12,64
835 2209 GRANT PAUL 1958 GEN2 53 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 03:14:41.44 +01:31:56 12,64
836 2223 BENZI MAURIZIO 1957 GEN2 54 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 03:15:02.72 +01:32:17 12,61
837 256 ZABALENI MANUEL 1982 SEN1 75 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 03:15:07.20 +01:32:22 12,61
838 2215 ROSSETTI GIANCARLO 1958 GEN2 55 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 03:15:07.20 +01:32:22 12,61
839 64 MEDEGHINI ERNESTO 1963 GEN1 143 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:15:14.75 +01:32:29 12,60
840 785 BARBIERI NICOLO' 1988 JUN 73 CC CREMONESE 1891 MTB ARVEDI 03:15:16.95 +01:32:32 12,60
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841 914 CRESTANI MARINA 1962 W2 15 ASD MTB BENINI NOVARA 03:15:29.10 +01:32:44 12,58
842 511 RINALDI MARCO 1981 SEN2 119 NIARDO FOR BIKE 03:15:34.19 +01:32:49 12,58
843 792 MODENA PAOLO 1968 VET2 166 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 03:15:34.25 +01:32:49 12,58
844 537 RIZZO SILVIO 1975 VET1 162 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:15:41.94 +01:32:57 12,57
845 778 GATTI MAURO 1970 VET2 167 ASD SPIRITO LIBERO 03:15:42.67 +01:32:57 12,57
846 1063 PETRI ALESSANDRO 1969 VET2 168 AICS BRESCIA CENTRO ASD 03:16:02.19 +01:33:17 12,55
847 1051 MAINARDI LUCA 1972 VET1 163 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:16:22.19 +01:33:37 12,53
848 516 ARRICIATI ALESSANDRO 1971 VET2 169 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:16:51.69 +01:34:06 12,50
849 1048 SARTORIO MARIO 1963 GEN1 144 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:16:56.70 +01:34:11 12,49
850 1077 ARCARI ROBERTO 1970 VET2 170 ASD ALPINI CREMONESI MTB 03:17:00.44 +01:34:15 12,49
851 1005 INZANI BRUNO 1956 SGA 22 ASD ALPINI CREMONESI MTB 03:17:00.97 +01:34:16 12,49
852 2217 TIRENI CARLO 1957 GEN2 56 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 03:17:25.29 +01:34:40 12,46
853 682 LEONI DIEGO 1974 VET1 164 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 03:18:06.66 +01:35:21 12,42
854 648 ROMANO ARMANDO GIUSEPPE 1977 SEN2 120 ASD RAM BIKE 03:18:07.72 +01:35:22 12,42
855 356 PAITONI MASSIMO 1972 VET1 165 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 03:18:12.54 +01:35:27 12,41
856 2085 ZACCHINI MAURIZIO 1966 GEN1 146 ASD GREEN DEVILS 03:18:12.97 +01:35:28 12,41
857 355 BORTOLI NICOLA 1966 GEN1 145 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 03:18:12.97 +01:35:28 12,41
858 2095 COMASTRI DANIELE 1972 VET1 166 IEMA MTB TEAM 03:18:39.19 +01:35:54 12,38
859 1215 AVETA ALBERTO 1953 SGA 23 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 03:18:39.56 +01:35:54 12,38
860 1231 PRANDINI MATTEO 1974 VET1 167 MTB PICELEON 2006 03:19:06.44 +01:36:21 12,36
861 1125 GATTAMELATI MARCO 1971 VET2 171 CANOSSA MERIDA 03:19:07.46 +01:36:22 12,35
862 74 FRANCHI FEDERICO 1980 SEN2 121 PITON FUTURA TEAM 03:19:45.44 +01:37:00 12,32
863 2110 PAGANINI MASSIMILIANO 1970 VET2 172 IEMA MTB TEAM 03:20:09.44 +01:37:24 12,29
864 1052 BERNARDI FABIO 1967 VET2 173 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:20:23.19 +01:37:38 12,28
865 467 MARRONE CLAUDIO 1964 GEN1 147 ASD MTB BENINI NOVARA 03:21:05.00 +01:38:20 12,23
866 1307 FAUSTINI STEFANO 1982 CT 4 ESCURSIONISTI 03:21:30.18 +01:38:45 12,21
867 494 DA SILVA DANIEL 1988 JUN 74 GS VELO MONTIRONE 03:21:32.74 +01:38:47 12,21
868 1107 LATINA DAVIDE 1978 SEN2 122 UISP MILANO 03:22:36.75 +01:39:51 12,14
869 1101 MORANDI SIMONE 1971 VET2 174 BIKERS PETOSINO 03:22:37.50 +01:39:52 12,14
870 2203 ALFIERI GIANFRANCO 1961 GEN2 57 TEAM LA VERDE ASD 03:22:41.69 +01:39:56 12,14
871 1014 BOCCHINI FABIO 1968 VET2 175 SC FAGNANO NUOVA VELOMAX 03:23:36.68 +01:40:51 12,08
872 1175 FRATA ANDREA 1979 SEN2 123 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD 03:23:55.25 +01:41:10 12,06
873 1013 COLOMBO LUCA 1971 VET2 176 SENZAFRENI MTB CLUB 03:24:39.25 +01:41:54 12,02
874 790 MOTTA PAOLO 1962 GEN1 148 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 03:24:39.69 +01:41:54 12,02
875 2224 BORCIANI MAURIZIO 1963 GEN1 149 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 03:24:45.24 +01:42:00 12,01
876 1127 TAINO CLAUDIO 1957 GEN2 58 ASD PEDALE SANBASSANESE 03:24:46.38 +01:42:01 12,01
877 1308 PINTOSSI FULVIO 1963 CT 5 INDIVIDUALE 03:25:26.74 +01:42:41 11,97
878 917 PATAKI EVA 1975 W2 16 ASD TEAM INBICI 03:27:21.93 +01:44:37 11,86
879 66 DEL PANNO STEFANO 1972 VET1 168 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:28:03.49 +01:45:18 11,82
880 1126 VILLA WERNER STEFANO 1968 VET2 177 ASD PAVAN FREE BIKE 03:28:19.73 +01:45:34 11,81
881 1088 BATTIPAGLIA GIANLUCA 1975 VET1 169 INDIVIDUALE 03:28:20.10 +01:45:35 11,81
882 2008 AMADESI LUIGI 1969 VET2 178 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 03:28:20.49 +01:45:35 11,81
883 2022 SEROTTI SAURO 1975 VET1 170 ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 03:28:20.68 +01:45:35 11,81
884 1095 CALLIGOLA PAOLO 1952 SGA 24 TEAM BOOMERANG 03:28:21.15 +01:45:36 11,81
885 1055 VALETTI DOMENICO 1956 SGA 25 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:28:51.57 +01:46:06 11,78
886 1138 PIGNI FABRIZIO 1974 VET1 171 SC FAGNANO NUOVA VELOMAX 03:28:59.68 +01:46:14 11,77
887 2090 BATTISTINI FABIO 1956 SGA 26 IEMA MTB TEAM 03:29:23.41 +01:46:38 11,75
888 261 PIZZAMIGLIO TIZIANO 1964 GEN1 150 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 03:29:55.25 +01:47:10 11,72
889 522 BONECCHI RICCARDO 1977 SEN2 124 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:31:28.49 +01:48:43 11,63
890 260 MAZZUCCO LUCA 1973 VET1 172 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 03:32:21.00 +01:49:36 11,58
891 1079 SCHIAVO LUCIO 1962 GEN1 151 ASD CICLI MORBIATO 03:32:21.19 +01:49:36 11,58
892 905 ZUCCHELLI CHIARA 1976 W2 17 GS CROCEVERDE ORZINUOVI 03:32:26.49 +01:49:41 11,58
893 92 DAMIOLI ALBERTO 1956 SGA 27 BELLERI CICLI 03:32:51.75 +01:50:06 11,56
894 563 SCOTTON STEFANO 1973 VET1 173 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:33:53.94 +01:51:09 11,50
895 1131 UCCELLI MAURO 1963 GEN1 152 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 03:37:25.60 +01:54:40 11,31
896 1100 GEROTTI ALESSANDRO 1960 GEN2 59 BIKERS PETOSINO 03:37:33.17 +01:54:48 11,31
897 1102 DEL MONTE LUCA 1971 VET2 179 BIKERS PETOSINO 03:37:33.50 +01:54:48 11,31
898 793 VINCENTI PASQUALE 1970 VET2 180 ASD LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO 03:38:39.17 +01:55:54 11,25
899 365 CAVINATO STEFANO 1984 SEN1 76 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 03:38:51.75 +01:56:06 11,24
900 1182 BRAMBILLA ALBERTO 1961 GEN2 60 ASD DIE HARD TEAM 03:39:09.70 +01:56:24 11,23
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901 2062 BASTIA SANDRO 1966 GEN1 153 ASD GREEN DEVILS 03:40:23.91 +01:57:39 11,16
902 533 PERONI GIOVANNI 1964 GEN1 154 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:41:05.92 +01:58:21 11,13
903 562 MONACO MATTEO FRANCESCO 1982 SEN1 77 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:41:06.17 +01:58:21 11,13
904 532 PANATTONI ROBERTO 1968 VET2 181 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:41:07.13 +01:58:22 11,13
905 84 DOZZI FRANCESCO 1976 VET1 174 INDIVIDUALE 03:43:12.99 +02:00:28 11,02
906 1139 BIANCHESSI DAVID 1982 SEN1 78 ASD KULAMULA MTB CREMONA 03:44:33.17 +02:01:48 10,96
907 1168 PRANDINI DIEGO 1977 SEN2 125 TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM 03:44:48.74 +02:02:03 10,94
908 1174 COMINOTTI MARCO 1970 VET2 182 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA 03:46:14.98 +02:03:30 10,87
909 534 PONTI GRAZIANO 1956 SGA 28 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:47:33.66 +02:04:48 10,81
910 564 BOSE' CLAUDIO 1968 VET2 183 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:50:07.48 +02:07:22 10,69
911 1044 BONETTI CRISTIAN 1972 VET1 175 F.MAGNI FLANDRES LOVE BOLTIERE 03:51:46.49 +02:09:01 10,61
912 2069 GUIDUZZI FRANCESCO 1979 SEN2 126 ASD GREEN DEVILS 03:51:55.48 +02:09:10 10,61
913 1132 LAGUARDIA LUCA MARIO ANTONIO 1971 VET2 184 INDIVIDUALE 03:52:07.85 +02:09:23 10,60
914 610 CORBO CALOGERO 1954 SGA 29 GEMINI TEAM ASD 03:54:41.57 +02:11:56 10,48
915 312 TAGLIETTI ALESSANDRO 1977 SEN2 127 ASD NUVOLERA BIKE 03:54:46.50 +02:12:01 10,48
916 797 REDAELLI RAFFAELE 1964 GEN1 155 ASD LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO 03:57:10.63 +02:14:25 10,37
917 1133 SIMONETTA MORENO 1969 VET2 185 INDIVIDUALE 03:58:42.50 +02:15:57 10,31
918 588 MICHELON DANILO 1944 SGB 3 TEAM PEDALE PADOVANO 03:58:43.50 +02:15:58 10,31
919 286 FEBBRARI ANDREA 1985 SEN1 79 RS BIKE ASD 03:59:08.66 +02:16:23 10,29
920 614 FRANZONI FABIO 1966 GEN1 156 GS CARRERA 04:02:14.30 +02:19:29 10,16
921 911 DENARO GIOVANNA 1961 W2 18 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 04:10:58.88 +02:28:14 9,80
922 912 ZAGNONI BARBARA 1976 W2 19 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 04:10:59.12 +02:28:14 9,80
923 390 FORNASARI FAUSTO 1961 GEN2 61 ASD LA ORSI BIKE 04:10:59.90 +02:28:15 9,80
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